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POST CAT
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION (

ROLL

1863004207
1863004384
1863004399
1863004897
1863005347
1863006244
1863006643
1863006769
1863007068
1863010792
1863013289
2863002538
2863004146
2863005378
2863006524
2863007994
2863008045
2863008670
2863014780
3863001665
3863001727
3863002069
3863002137
3863002220
3863002921
3863003214
3863003565
3863003766
3863004078
3863005128
3863005476
3863006432
3863006994
4863000036
4863000952
4863002143
4863002408
4863002630
4863003379
4863003587
5863002919
5863003370
5863003482
5863009111
5863011717
5863011901
5863012107
5863013714
5863014764
5863015235

( ADVERTISEMENT NO.

NAME

ALOK ADITYA

GAURAV KUMAR
ANURADHA YADAV
ANAMIKA SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ABHISEK KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR RAUSHAN
SUSHIL KUMAR
PRATIBHA VERMA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
SURENDRA GAUTAM
ARKID BISWAS
JITENDRA KUNDU

RANA PODDAR

ABHIJIT PATRA
BANABTHARI SHATAPATHY
AYASAKANTA BHOI
NARASIMHA SRIDHAR K
DEBKANTA PRADHAN

K ANEELA SRAVANTHI
AKHIL OV

SARBESWAR BARIK
MAHESH BABU BELLAM
PEARLY P S

AMRATHA G SHETTY
SREEJITH T K
SATYALA PRATHIBA
MANISH RAJPUT
SARINKUMAR P V
SHREERAG P S

SUNIL KUMAR K C
FEBIN PHILIP
VENAGANTI SAMPATH
BHUJADE SAJAN VILAS
RAHUL SETH

PASALA GOPI KRISHNA
BHARTI KIRAR
RAJKUMART

SHIVANI SONI

ALONE SHRUSHTI NARADATTA
DINESH DHAKAD
SURESH CHAND MEENA
GAURAV VIKRAMADITYA
SEEMA SAGAR

PRAGYA TYAGI
CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
LALIT YADAV
DHARMENDRA ROJWAL
ISHMEET SINGH
JEETENDRA KUMAR SONI

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =3sc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN,

PHASE-VI ),

4 = OH,

2018

5 = HH, 6

(

GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL

PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

)

CAT2

PAGE NO.:

1
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CAT3

Record#
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
ol
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

N N N T T e e T T A N S A T R U e e T e e T T R e T N R R VR R R R v

POST CAT
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218
CR10218

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION (

ROLL

5863015780
5863017417
5863018638
5863018698
5863019362
5863019575
5863019794
5863020731
5863023592
5863024538
5863025121
5863025551
5863025804
5863026239
5863026391
5863026710
5863026738
5863027646
5863027994
5863029098
5863029272
5863029285
5863029389
5863030029
5863032429
5863034580
6863000944
7863000754
7863002129
7863002492
7863002597
7863002977
7863003105
7863003598
7863004833
8863000224
8863001533
8863001637
8863001953
8863002294
8863002556
8863002718
8863003026
8863004092
8863004205
8863004224
8863004713
8863005987
8863006830
9863002359

( ADVERTISEMENT NO.

NAME

NGAILUNGNEM

BHUMIKA MONGIA

MANI SHANKAR KUMAR
NITU

SHAYISTA IBRAHIM JEELANI
NISHU YADAV

SWATI C NAIR

AKHIL SHARMA

AKSHAY KUMAR GAUTAM
NUSRAT JAHAN

LOKESH KUMAR YADAV
PATIL JAGRUTI DIGAMBAR
AASHISH YADAV

ABDUR RAHEEM

SWEETY

SAKSHI SHANDILYA
JYOTI

MOHAMMAD ARIF ALAM
ABHISHEK SAINI

DISHA GARG

ANAM SADIYA

MANZER ALI
SHAILENDER KUMAR
SUKANYA CHANDRA

HARI NARAYAN SAINT
LOKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA
ASHUTOSH

AJAZ AHMAD KHAN
PREETI SIWACH

SOUMIK SAHA

HEMANI BHARDWAJ
AMANDEEP BALA
HEMLATA SHARMA
SAKSHI SARANGAL
SWIKRUTI SINGH
DEENADAYALAN L
RATHINASABAPATHY C
SUDHARSON

NADESA NITHYANANDAM M
RANJAN PRAKASH
SARAVANAN R

YENNI PUSHPAK

G THILLAI GUNASEELAN
JYOTHI KAVATI

ARUNA KUMARI KOLAVENTI
K GREESHMA
VASANTHAKUMAR M
ANANDA KUMAR S
NARESH

MEGHNA RAMESHKUMAR

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN,

PHASE-VI ),

4 = OH,

2018

5 = HH, 6

(

GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL

PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

)

CAT2

PAGE NO.:

2



PAGE NO.: 3

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N N T N T N T VN A N N A T N R VR N R VR VR

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
101 CR10218 9863004784 CHAWLA ANUJA SUMAN 1
102 CR10218 9863006317 PATIL MADHAVI SHASHIKANT 1
103 CR10218 9863008518 RUCHITA 6
104 CR10218 9863011093 TEJASHREE 1
105 CR10218 9863011227 PUNYAJA JANI 9
106 CR10218 9863011672 RAUT RUJUTA MILIND 9
107 CR10218 9863013930 MAKWANA KAJAL RAJUBHAI 1
108 CR10218 9863013936 MULAOKAR SHRUTI SHRIPAD 9
109 CR10218 9863014205 BORKAR PRAJAKTA ASHOK 1
110 CR10218 9863014597 SHAH SAVAN JAYESHKUMAR 1
111 CR10318 1863000004 PANKAJ VERMA 1
112 CR10318 1863000081 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 1
113 CR10318 1863000107 SATYENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9 3
114 CR10318 1863000185 ANKIT KUMAR 6
115 CR10318 1863000403 AMARJEET KUMAR PRASAD 1
116 CR10318 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
117 CR10318 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
118 CR10318 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
119 CR10318 1863000817 AMIT KUMAR 6
120 CR10318 1863000883 AMAN KUMAR 6
121 CR10318 1863000932 SATYENDRA GUPTA 6
122 CR10318 1863001373 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 6
123 CR10318 1863001484 VIKRANT KUMAR 6
124 CR10318 1863001489 VIKAS KUMAR 9
125 CR10318 1863001738 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL 6
126 CR10318 1863001799 SUNIL RAO MALWAY 1
127 CR10318 1863001830 RAGHVENDRA MANI MISHRA 9
128 CR10318 1863001938 ATUL YADAV 6
129 CR10318 1863002069 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 1
130 CR10318 1863002260 VINAY KUMAR 6
131 CR10318 1863002519 PRIYANKA YADAV 6
132 CR10318 1863003231 SATISH KUMAR 6
133 CR10318 1863003238 AMIT KUMAR 6
134 CR10318 1863003755 PRIYA PANDEY 9
135 CR10318 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
136 CR10318 1863005454 ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA 9 3
137 CR10318 1863005511 RANDHIR SHANKAR 9
138 CR10318 1863006593 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6
139 CR10318 1863006664 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6
140 CR10318 1863006694 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 9
141 CR10318 1863007671 SUJEET KUMAR 6
142 CR10318 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
143 CR10318 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
144 CR10318 1863008656 ANOOP KUMAR GUPTA 6
145 CR10318 1863009314 NANDAN YADAV 6
146 CR10318 1863009387 ABHIJEET UPADHAYAY 9
147 CR10318 1863009897 LOVEKUSH KUMAR 6
148 CR10318 1863009898 SUMIT JAISWAL 6
149 CR10318 1863010040 RAHUL KUMAR 6
150 CR10318 1863010652 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6

1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

UR
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Record#
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
1o6l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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POST CAT
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318
CR10318

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION (

ROLL

1863011565
1863012121
1863012564
1863013304
2863000578
2863000844
2863000952
2863002852
2863003228
2863004704
2863005456
2863005793
2863006919
2863007973
2863008102
2863008445
2863012010
2863013802
2863013819
2863013877
2863014035
2863014071
2863014232
2863014517
2863014749
2863014914
2863015136
3863000065
3863000297
3863000382
3863000651
3863000841
3863001294
3863001479
3863002651
3863003066
3863004711
3863005040
3863005878
3863006031
3863006396
3863007628
4863000123
4863000138
4863000139
4863000142
4863000550
4863000685
4863000834
4863001188

( ADVERTISEMENT NO.

NAME

SURAJ KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR

MADHUR PATHAK
KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR SINHA
ABHISEK ROOJ
SHASHIBHUSHAN PASWAN
CHANDAN KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE
RAVI RANJAN

SANJAY KUMAR SAHU
PRATIM KUMAR SAHA
SUPRIYO KUMAR KOLEY
CHANDAN KUMAR BHARTI
SUBODH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SUMEET SUSHIL
SANIDHYA SINGH
ABINASH MAHANTA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
RAJANISH CHANDRA
SURAJIT SAHA

DEEPAK PRASAD MISHRA
DHANANJAY KUMAR
SWARAT SABUI

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAURASIA
SUNIL KUMAR

SUMAN HALDAR

AMIT ROHIT TOPPO
PATTA SUKUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

MANU PRASAD K P
MANELLI SATEESH
GIRISH R

VUNNAM NAGAPRAVEEN KUMAR
SARITALA SUBAHAN
NITHIN VALSALAN
PUSPENDU BISWAS

ARUN KUMAR V

C AKHILA SRIT

AKHIL GHOSH A

MANISH KUMAR JANGID
SHIVAPRASAD N

RACHIT CHOUDHARY
PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY
NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA
BELLANA RAMA KRISHNA
MAHENDRA DEWANGAN
HIMANSHU OJHA
SWATANTRA DUBEY
RAHUL KUMAR RATHORE

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN,

PHASE-VI ),

4 = OH,

2018

5 = HH, 6

(

GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL

PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

)

PAGE NO.:
CAT2 CAT3
3

4



PAGE NO.: 5

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
201 CR10318 4863001221 RAJENDRA SINGH KHICHI 9
202 CR10318 4863001545 ARAVIND KUMAR 6 3
203 CR10318 4863002268 BHASHKAR SNEHAL SHAM 1
204 CR10318 4863002500 KAJAL YADAV 6
205 CR10318 4863002655 VANI JAYARAM KOYYA 1
206 CR10318 4863003078 NISHANT KUSHWAHA 6
207 CR10318 4863003093 AVIT KUJUR 2
208 CR10318 4863003453 ABHISHEK HOTA 9
209 CR10318 5863000169 NIDHI BIJALWAN 9
210 CR10318 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
211 CR10318 5863000920 DEVESH KUMAR 2
212 CR10318 5863001745 AMIT SINGH 1
213 CR10318 5863001956 ANKUL KUMAR 6
214 CR10318 5863002935 ANIRUDDHA HARSHE 9
215 CR10318 5863003091 ANKIT ASIWAL 1
216 CR10318 5863003887 SAURABH 1
217 CR10318 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
218 CR10318 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2
219 CR10318 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
220 CR10318 5863005815 ADITYA 6
221 CR10318 5863005823 RAHUL RANJAN 6
222 CR10318 5863005855 AMRIT LAL MEENA 2
223 CR10318 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
224 CR10318 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
225 CR10318 5863007182 AMBIKESH SHUKLA 9
226 CR10318 5863007236 RAHUL SHARMA 6
227 CR10318 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
228 CR10318 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
229 CR10318 5863007517 KULDEEP YADAV 6
230 CR10318 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
231 CR10318 5863007569 ISHWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 9
232 CR10318 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
233 CR10318 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
234 CR10318 5863007692 DIWAKAR KANNOJIYA 1
235 CR10318 5863007701 MRITAUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 9
236 CR10318 5863008097 PRAKASH KUMAR 6
237 CR10318 5863008264 MANISH KUMAR MALL 9
238 CR10318 5863008272 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6
239 CR10318 5863008280 ABHINAV YADAV 6
240 CR10318 5863008282 AMIT KUMAR 9
241 CR10318 5863008294 MUNNA PRASAD 1
242 CR10318 5863008335 AMIT SHARMA 6
243 CR10318 5863008494 AJEET GUPTA 6
244 CR10318 5863008730 PRIYANK RAJ 9
245 CR10318 5863008745 CHHUTAN LAL MEENA 2
246 CR10318 5863008975 SEEMA 1
247 CR10318 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
248 CR10318 5863008992 ANKUR SINGH 6
249 CR10318 5863009012 JAGAT SINGH 1
250 CR10318 5863009368 SHALEEN 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :
3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBRC,

1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS, 9 =

UR



PAGE NO.: 6

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N VA T N N N N N N N N R VP

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
251 CR10318 5863009380 NITISH KAUSHIK 9
252 CR10318 5863009418 RAHUL KUMAR 6
253 CR10318 5863009451 AMIT KUMAR 6
254 CR10318 5863009462 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
255 CR10318 5863009693 KM ANSHU 9
256 CR10318 5863009857 GAJENDER 6
257 CR10318 5863011467 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA 1
258 CR10318 5863011472 GAURAV 6
259 CR10318 5863012532 KULDEEP KASAVDHAN 9
260 CR10318 5863014235 VAIBHAV SAINI 6
261 CR10318 5863014841 PAVAN PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIYA 9
262 CR10318 5863015030 S CHRISTOPHER AIMOL 2
263 CR10318 5863016605 UZMA AKHTAR 6
264 CR10318 5863017014 PRASHANT TOMAR 9
265 CR10318 5863018764 VIVEK KUMAR 6
266 CR10318 5863018791 KOMAL KISLAYA 6
267 CR10318 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
268 CR10318 5863021517 VINAY YADAV 6
269 CR10318 5863022615 MADAVI ANIKET ARVIND 2
270 CR10318 5863023436 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 2
271 CR10318 5863024435 MOHIT SINGH DEOPA 9
272 CR10318 5863026517 PANKAJ GAUTAM 1
273 CR10318 5863027322 VED PRAKASH PANDEY 9
274 CR10318 5863027659 SAHIL 9
275 CR10318 5863027757 SAUMYA SIDDHARTH 9
276 CR10318 5863027933 RAVI SHARMA 9
277 CR10318 5863029003 SHAILENDRA VIKRAM SINGH 1
278 CR10318 5863029505 AMIT 9
279 CR10318 5863030476 NISHI SHARMA 9
280 CR10318 5863030550 SIDDHARTH GIRI 6
281 CR10318 5863031343 RINKU 6
282 CR10318 5863033223 SURESH KUMAR BUGALIA 6
283 CR10318 5863033355 PRITAM MANJU 6
284 CR10318 5863033689 DEVENDRA SINGH 9
285 CR10318 5863033752 SANGEETA BERWAL 1
286 CR10318 5863034495 LALA RAM SUTHAR 6
287 CR10318 5863034847 ABHISHEK NAGAR 6
288 CR10318 5863034957 LOKESH KUMAR YUGAL 1
289 CR10318 5863035878 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA 2
290 CR10318 5863035934 DINESH KUMAR MEENA 2
291 CR10318 6863000052 BIDYUT CHAKRABORTY 9
292 CR10318 7863000064 ANMOL SHARMA 9
293 CR10318 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
294 CR10318 7863000448 NITIN SINGH 1
295 CR10318 7863000661 ANOOP KUMAR 6
296 CR10318 7863000715 LALIT KUMAR 9
297 CR10318 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
298 CR10318 7863002279 RAHUL KOUNDAL 1
299 CR10318 7863002468 PRIKSHIT KUMAR 6
300 CR10318 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6



PAGE NO.: 7

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
301 CR10318 7863002803 RAHUL KUSHWAH 6
302 CR10318 7863003375 PURUSHOTAM SWAMI 6
303 CR10318 7863003819 VIRENDRA KUMAR 6
304 CR10318 7863003911 KARAN PUNDIR 6
305 CR10318 8863000036 DANAWATH BALUNAYAK 2
306 CR10318 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
307 CR10318 8863000287 NAVEEN KUMAR JEE G 6
308 CR10318 8863000292 SUDHAKARAN S 1
309 CR10318 8863000566 RAJAPERUMAL K 6
310 CR10318 8863001035 MANU ABRAHAM 9
311 CR10318 8863001465 HARIHARAGOKULAKRISHNAN B 6
312 CR10318 8863001745 KARTHIK M 6
313 CR10318 8863002427 VISHESHWAR NATH SINGH 6
314 CR10318 8863002794 MUDA PRAVEEN NAYAK 2
315 CR10318 8863002995 HAFEES ALI H 6
316 CR10318 8863003446 MADETI SUDHARSAN KUMAR 6
317 CR10318 8863003769 PAVITHRA S T 1
318 CR10318 8863004392 SUNITA SHARMA 2
319 CR10318 8863005000 GADHAPATI NARESH 6
320 CR10318 8863005118 JAIGOSH C 6
321 CR10318 8863005635 SANTHOSH KUMAR 6
322 CR10318 8863006151 BINOJ S I 6
323 CR10318 8863006430 RAMKUMAR V 6
324 CR10318 8863006495 ASHISH TIRKEY 2
325 CR10318 9863000206 PAYAL SHARMA 9
326 CR10318 9863000371 NAIK SUMIT MOHAN 1
327 CR10318 9863000743 RITU MUKHERJEE 9
328 CR10318 9863000932 TARADE ASHISH MARUTI 6
329 CR10318 9863001030 GOPALGHARE AJINKYA MOTILAL 6
330 CR10318 9863001107 ADITYA KUMAR 6
331 CR10318 9863001147 OJAS SANJAY UGHADE 1
332 CR10318 9863001436 MASKE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRAJI 6
333 CR10318 9863001884 SURAJ KHOBRAGADE 1
334 CR10318 9863001964 DHANDE KUNAL DNYANESHWAR 6
335 CR10318 9863001989 GAURANG RAJESHBHAI MAKWANA 6
336 CR10318 9863002201 TIMIR VISHAL GOPAL 1
337 CR10318 9863003140 HAZARI ROHITH 6
338 CR10318 9863003288 ASHTEKAR MOHASIN BABULAL 6
339 CR10318 9863003872 SURAJ 6
340 CR10318 9863005570 D SRIMANTH 9
341 CR10318 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
342 CR10318 9863008081 DHINDE DINESH RAMCHANDRA 2
343 CR10318 9863008338 SAMEER KUMAR 1
344 CR10318 9863008522 RAVI PRAKASH 6 3
345 CR10318 9863009042 BHAGWAN POWAR 1
346 CR10318 9863011481 DEVENDRA SAXENA 9
347 CR10318 9863012761 AMIT KUMAR LALCHAND 1
348 CR10318 9863013496 PATIL VISHAL VASANT 9
349 CR10318 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
350 CR10318 9863014183 SAINDANE VIKAS KALIDAS 2
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
351 CR10418 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
352 CR10418 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
353 CR10418 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
354 CR10418 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
355 CR10418 2863003228 DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE 9
356 CR10418 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
357 CR10418 5863001633 RUPESH KUMAR 1
358 CR10418 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
359 CR10418 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
360 CR10418 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
361 CR10418 5863007701 MRITAUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 9
362 CR10418 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
363 CR10418 5863014824 RAM KRISHNA 9
364 CR10418 5863027933 RAVI SHARMA 9
365 CR10418 5863031632 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 9
366 CR10418 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
367 CR10418 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
368 CR10418 8863001878 PAMMI NAGA BHASKARA DHANVANTARI 9
369 CR10418 8863004318 DHARMAVARAPU VAMSIVARDHAN 9
370 CR10418 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
371 CR10518 1863000004 PANKAJ VERMA 1
372 CR10518 1863000238 MO AMJAD 6 4
373 CR10518 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
374 CR10518 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
375 CR10518 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
376 CR10518 1863000917 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 6 4
377 CR10518 1863001692 RANJAN KUMAR 6 4
378 CR10518 1863002162 RAVINDRA KUMAR 6 4
379 CR10518 1863004755 VINOD KUMAR 9 4
380 CR10518 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
381 CR10518 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
382 CR10518 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
383 CR10518 1863008880 ACHYUT 9 4
384 CR10518 1863009850 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM 1
385 CR10518 1863013395 RITESH KUMAR 1 4
386 CR10518 2863003228 DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE 9
387 CR10518 2863014035 SURAJIT SAHA 1
388 CR10518 2863014229 SWARUPA SARDAR 1
389 CR10518 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
390 CR10518 2863015119 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 9
391 CR10518 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
392 CR10518 3863000258 ASUTOSH YADAV 6 4
393 CR10518 3863006730 VIDIT VISHNOI 9 4
394 CR10518 4863000605 DUJA YADUVANSH SINGH 9 4
395 CR10518 4863002655 VANI JAYARAM KOYYA 1
396 CR10518 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
397 CR10518 5863003887 SAURABH 1
398 CR10518 5863004237 NITIN KUMAR 1
399 CR10518 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
400 CR10518 5863004537 YOGESH KUMAR 9 4
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N N T N N N T VN N A T N VR N R T VR VP VN

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
401 CR10518 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
402 CR10518 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
403 CR10518 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
404 CR10518 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
405 CR10518 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
406 CR10518 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
407 CR10518 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
408 CR10518 5863007799 HAREE SHANKAR 1 4
409 CR10518 5863007807 SAMRAT SINGH YADAV 6 4
410 CR10518 5863008399 PURSHOTTAM DHAKAL 9 4
411 CR10518 5863008433 SANGEETA YADAV 6 4
412 CR10518 5863011467 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA 1
413 CR10518 5863025519 ROHIT GUPTA 9
414 CR10518 5863027933 RAVI SHARMA 9
415 CR10518 5863029381 KAVITA GANDHI 1
416 CR10518 5863034957 LOKESH KUMAR YUGAL 1
417 CR10518 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
418 CR10518 7863000448 NITIN SINGH 1
419 CR10518 7863000580 VIRENDER KAUSHIK 9 4
420 CR10518 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
421 CR10518 7863002279 RAHUL KOUNDAL 1
422 CR10518 7863002391 ANIL KUMAR 9 4
423 CR10518 8863000001 KALABATTULA RAMA KRISHNA 1 4
424 CR10518 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
425 CR10518 8863000529 SHEKU SHABBEERU 9 4
426 CR10518 8863001035 MANU ABRAHAM 9
427 CR10518 8863004261 ATUL RAJ 1
428 CR10518 8863006430 RAMKUMAR V 6
429 CR10518 9863001431 SATYENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 9 4
430 CR10518 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
431 CR10618 1863000004 PANKAJ VERMA 1
432 CR10618 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
433 CR10618 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
434 CR10618 1863000723 DEEPENDRA KATIYAR 6
435 CR10618 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
436 CR10618 1863000817 AMIT KUMAR 6
437 CR10618 1863001120 SHAILESH PRATAP SINGH 1
438 CR10618 1863001147 HIMANSHU AWASTHI 9
439 CR10618 1863001489 VIKAS KUMAR 9
440 CR10618 1863001738 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL 6
441 CR10618 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
442 CR10618 1863001932 AMIT KAUSHAL 1
443 CR10618 1863002160 ARJU MISHRA 9
444 CR10618 1863002232 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 1
445 CR10618 1863002544 ARVIND KUMAR 6
446 CR10618 1863003084 RASHMI RAWAT 1
447 CR10618 1863004738 SAURAV KUMAR 1
448 CR10618 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
449 CR10618 1863006694 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 9
450 CR10618 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :
3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBRC,

1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
451 CR10618 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
452 CR10618 1863008524 HARISH CHANDRA BEHERA 6
453 CR10618 1863009198 RUCHI 6
454 CR10618 1863009387 ABHIJEET UPADHAYAY 9
455 CR10618 1863009498 LOK PATIBALAJEE 6
456 CR10618 1863011355 NIRMLA SINGH 1
457 CR10618 1863011426 TUMUL TRIPATHI 9
458 CR10618 1863012931 BHRAMESH KUSHWAHA 6
459 CR10618 2863000248 ABHIJIT BALA 1
460 CR10618 2863000293 SUBHRAJYOTI SAHA 9
461 CR10618 2863002880 NITISH RAJ 9
462 CR10618 2863003228 DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE 9
463 CR10618 2863012104 KUMAR SHUBHAM 9
464 CR10618 2863013093 AMIT SHARMA 9
465 CR10618 2863013852 GAURAV ANAND 6
466 CR10618 2863014003 RAJIV LOCHAN 6 3
467 CR10618 2863014035 SURAJIT SAHA 1
468 CR10618 2863014102 SOUMYAJIT DAS 1
469 CR10618 2863014229 SWARUPA SARDAR 1
470 CR10618 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
471 CR10618 2863014914 SUNIL KUMAR 9
472 CR10618 2863015119 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 9
473 CR10618 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
474 CR10618 2863016050 VIKASH KUMAR 6
475 CR10618 3863004512 ALLU N V A VIJAYA LALITHA 9
476 CR10618 3863004813 K MOHAN BABU 6
477 CR10618 3863004818 AMURUDDIN MOHAMMED 9
478 CR10618 3863006585 PRATIMA KUMARI 1
479 CR10618 3863006915 DAPHALAPURKAR SUKRUT DEELIP 9
480 CR10618 3863007505 KASARAM SRI HARSHA 9
481 CR10618 4863000123 RACHIT CHOUDHARY 9
482 CR10618 4863000139 NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6
483 CR10618 4863000340 JITENDRA PATEL 6
484 CR10618 4863000685 HIMANSHU OJHA 9
485 CR10618 4863001941 RANGARI SHUBHAM SIDDHARTH 1
486 CR10618 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
487 CR10618 5863001506 SUBHAM KUMAR 6
488 CR10618 5863001831 VINEET KUMAR 9
489 CR10618 5863003887 SAURABH 1
490 CR10618 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
491 CR10618 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
492 CR10618 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
493 CR10618 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
494 CR10618 5863007256 ALOK KUMAR VERMA 6
495 CR10618 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
496 CR10618 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
497 CR10618 5863007487 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 6
498 CR10618 5863007537 KASHISH GOSWAMI 6
499 CR10618 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
500 CR10618 5863007592 HIMANSHU BHUSHAN 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N T N A N T N T N A T N T N S T T N N N N T T S N T T N N N N N N N R U N VR VR VR VR U VR R VR VR N R VR VR V)

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
501 CR10618 5863007667 AMAN GOYAL 9
502 CR10618 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
503 CR10618 5863007679 SANDEEP KUMAR 9
504 CR10618 5863007852 PARVEEN KUMAR 9
505 CR10618 5863008222 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 6
506 CR10618 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
507 CR10618 5863008272 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6
508 CR10618 5863008282 AMIT KUMAR 9
509 CR10618 5863008335 AMIT SHARMA 6
510 CR10618 5863008896 SHAILENDRA 6
511 CR10618 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
512 CR10618 5863009010 RAMAN KUMAR 9
513 CR10618 5863009026 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 6
514 CR10618 5863009030 RAHUL RAJ 1
515 CR10618 5863009069 ABHIJAI SHAH 6
516 CR10618 5863009352 RITUNJAY KUMAR 9
517 CR10618 5863009436 INDER JEET 6
518 CR10618 5863009736 MEENAKSHI 1
519 CR10618 5863009775 TARUN GUPTA 9
520 CR10618 5863009881 IMRAN 6
521 CR10618 5863011035 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 6
522 CR10618 5863011467 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA 1
523 CR10618 5863011484 AKHLAK AHMED 6
524 CR10618 5863011493 SHAILENDRA RAJ 6
525 CR10618 5863012141 ARUN KUMAR 1
526 CR10618 5863012636 PAWAN KUMAR 9
527 CR10618 5863012675 SAKSHI CHOUHAN 6
528 CR10618 5863015905 RAVI KUMAR 1
529 CR10618 5863016495 AMIT KUMAR 9
530 CR10618 5863016869 CHAMAN KUMAR 6
531 CR10618 5863019232 SIDDHARTH DEV 9
532 CR10618 5863019251 RAHUL 9
533 CR10618 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
534 CR10618 5863020433 SHUBHAM TOMER 6
535 CR10618 5863020854 NAVEEN KUMAR 9
536 CR10618 5863020967 VIKESH KUMAR SINGH 9
537 CR10618 5863021747 ANKIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9
538 CR10618 5863022813 TEJENDER YADAV 6
539 CR10618 5863024435 MOHIT SINGH DEOPA 9
540 CR10618 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
541 CR10618 5863025513 AMAN PRATAP SINGH 9
542 CR10618 5863026546 VIKASH KUMAR 6
543 CR10618 5863027010 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 9
544 CR10618 5863027176 ISHA CHANDRA 6
545 CR10618 5863027815 JAYA 6
546 CR10618 5863028010 ROHIT YADAV 6
547 CR10618 5863028238 SURESH KUMAR 9
548 CR10618 5863028912 NISHANT BUDAKOTI 9
549 CR10618 5863028938 NITESH KUMAR LAL SHRIVASTAVA 9
550 CR10618 5863029381 KAVITA GANDHI 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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CAT3

Record#
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
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POST CAT
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618
CR10618

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION (

LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

ROLL

5863030095
5863030817
5863031343
5863031356
5863031405
5863031645
5863032458
5863032881
5863032935
5863033263
5863033358
5863033466
5863034412
5863034957
5863035591
7863000152
7863000217
7863000259
7863000448
7863000543
7863000895
7863001385
7863001873
7863002279
7863002480
7863003375
7863003810
7863003911
8863000225
8863000287
8863000566
8863001035
8863001745
8863002564
8863004261
8863005118
8863005254
8863005865
8863006430
8863006545
8863006608
9863000206
9863000278
9863000486
9863000530
9863001030
9863001107
9863001300
9863001547
9863002679

( ADVERTISEMENT NO.

NAME

ASHOK KUMAR

PARUL DASS

RINKU

DEEPAK KUMAR
SHIVANGI SINGH
DIVYA KUMAR SINGHAL
GURPREET KAUR
GAJENDRA SAINI
MOHIT JINDAL
RUPINDER KAUR
ASMITA YADAV
HARSHIT GAUR

RAKESH KUMAWAT
LOKESH KUMAR YUGAL
VIMAL KUMAR

MALKEET SINGH

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
SHWETA RANT

NITIN SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

NEHA YADAV

HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI
VINOD SINGH RAWAT
RAHUL KOUNDAL

SUMIT KUMAR
PURUSHOTAM SWAMT
ANSHUL MITTAL

KARAN PUNDIR
HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA
NAVEEN KUMAR JEE G
RAJAPERUMAL K

MANU ABRAHAM
KARTHIK M

SANDAKA SRINU

ATUL RAJ

JATIGOSH C

SHILPA M

BODAVULA KRISHNA TEJA
RAMKUMAR V

SHEHANA S BASHEER
MADDULURI TULASI DEVI
PAYAL SHARMA

PHASE-VI ),

2018

(

GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL

PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )

BADEKAR SPANDAN RAVINDRANATH

SAGAR LAXMAN PAARCHA
RITESH KUMAR

GOPALGHARE AJINKYA MOTILAL

ADITYA KUMAR
PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLT

SHARIKMASALAT MAHAMMEDSHOEB SHOUKAT

ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN,

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6

)

CAT2

PAGE NO.:
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
601 CR10618 9863004956 BHUSHAN VASANT PATIL 6
602 CR10618 9863004986 DEEPIKA 6
603 CR10618 9863005122 ALOK KUMAR 1
604 CR10618 9863006725 SARAS SUHANE 9
605 CR10618 9863007155 ABHISHEK KARORIA 1
606 CR10618 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
607 CR10618 9863008338 SAMEER KUMAR 1
608 CR10618 9863008471 VISHAV DEEPAK MANI TIWARI 9
609 CR10618 9863009027 EKANSH SINGH 1
610 CR10618 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
611 CR10718 1863000004 PANKAJ VERMA 1
612 CR10718 1863000152 VINIR PRATAP SINGH 6
613 CR10718 1863000454 KM ARADHANA BHARATI 1
614 CR10718 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
615 CR10718 1863000891 ARVIND KUMAR 1
616 CR10718 1863000991 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 6
617 CR10718 1863001176 AMIT KUMAR SHAH 2
618 CR10718 1863001190 MANOHAR KUMAR 1
619 CR10718 1863001373 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 6
620 CR10718 1863001489 VIKAS KUMAR 9
621 CR10718 1863001600 AJAY KUMAR 1
622 CR10718 1863001823 VIVEK KUMAR BHARTI 6
623 CR10718 1863002020 AMIT 6
624 CR10718 1863002054 ROHIT KUMAR 1
625 CR10718 1863002136 DIVYANSHU MISHRA 9
626 CR10718 1863003231 SATISH KUMAR 6
627 CR10718 1863003542 SANTOSH KUMAR 1
628 CR10718 1863003918 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 6
629 CR10718 1863004789 ASHWINI KUMAR SINHA 6
630 CR10718 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
631 CR10718 1863005424 KRISHNA RAWAT 1
632 CR10718 1863005515 PRABHAT KUMAR 6
633 CR10718 1863005787 NITIN VERMA 1
634 CR10718 1863005859 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 6
635 CR10718 1863007053 ANUJ PAL 6
636 CR10718 1863007117 SANJAY SINGH 1
637 CR10718 1863007546 RITURAJ KUMAR 9
638 CR10718 1863008447 RAHUL KUMAR 6
639 CR10718 1863008660 ANUPAM SINGH SONI 6
640 CR10718 1863009053 HARENDRA YADAV 6
641 CR10718 1863009898 SUMIT JAISWAL 6
642 CR10718 1863010280 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 9
643 CR10718 1863010566 PREETI ANAND 1
644 CR10718 1863010998 MUNNA KUMAR 1
645 CR10718 1863012039 SHARDUL SINGH 9
646 CR10718 1863013395 RITESH KUMAR 1 4
647 CR10718 2863000107 PURABI BISWAS 1
648 CR10718 2863000411 DAYANAND KUMAR YADAV 6
649 CR10718 2863000419 BINAY KUMAR GUPTA 6
650 CR10718 2863000458 PAWAN KUMAR 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
651 CR10718 2863000459 VINOD KUMAR MAHATO 6
652 CR10718 2863000474 MAYANK KUMAR 6
653 CR10718 2863000478 PIJUSH KUMAR NAG 6
654 CR10718 2863000565 DEBASIS MONDAL 1
655 CR10718 2863000600 AASHISH KUMAR 1
656 CR10718 2863000677 AJOY PAUL 6
657 CR10718 2863000695 AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV 6
658 CR10718 2863000710 PRIYARANJAN TRIPATHY 9
659 CR10718 2863000734 RABI KANT RAJAK 1
660 CR10718 2863000736 HARISH KUMAR SAH 6
661 CR10718 2863000805 RAHUL DAS 1
662 CR10718 2863001932 LOTAS MANDAL 1
663 CR10718 2863002780 AKHAY SEN 6
664 CR10718 2863002852 CHANDAN KUMAR 6
665 CR10718 2863003691 ASHWINI KUMAR VERMA 9
666 CR10718 2863004042 DEEP MONDAL 1
667 CR10718 2863004090 VINAY KUMAR 6
668 CR10718 2863004268 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALAKAR 6
669 CR10718 2863004574 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6
670 CR10718 2863004783 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY 6
671 CR10718 2863004957 MUNMUN MAL 9
672 CR10718 2863005162 AMRESH DHUNDHRE 1
673 CR10718 2863005583 VISHAL KUMAR 6
674 CR10718 2863006225 RANJAN KUMAR 6
675 CR10718 2863006259 BHEEMAVARAPU ADITYA KUMAR 6
676 CR10718 2863006262 MUKESH MANDAL 1
677 CR10718 2863007073 RAHUL EKKA 2
678 CR10718 2863007092 SURESH CHOUKIKAR 1
679 CR10718 2863007176 PREETAM KUMAR NAIK 9
680 CR10718 2863007880 AJIT KUMAR 1
681 CR10718 2863007886 SAYAN MANDAL 9
682 CR10718 2863008237 POULOMI MAJUMDER 1
683 CR10718 2863008532 HEMLAL KUMAR MAHTO 6
684 CR10718 2863009927 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA 9
685 CR10718 2863011138 NITISH KUMAR 6
686 CR10718 2863011435 RAHUL SHARMA 2
687 CR10718 2863013546 NAZISH KAMAL 9
688 CR10718 2863013776 JHINUK PAL 6 5
689 CR10718 2863014287 KABI ORAON 2
690 CR10718 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
691 CR10718 2863014705 NEHA GUPTA 9
692 CR10718 2863014844 ANINDITA BISWAS 1
693 CR10718 2863014938 ANAY BASAK 6
694 CR10718 2863015119 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 9
695 CR10718 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
696 CR10718 2863015318 MONICA PANDEY 9
697 CR10718 2863015960 ADITYA KOLEY 9
698 CR10718 2863016050 VIKASH KUMAR 6
699 CR10718 3863000262 OWK RAVI 9
700 CR10718 3863000739 AAKANCHA GUPTA 6

S N N N T U e T e T A T N T A N R VRV U N N R R TR VR V)

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
701 CR10718 3863000841 MANELLI SATEESH 1
702 CR10718 3863000887 ASHOK KUMAR SAGGURTHI 1
703 CR10718 3863001127 ANITA MEENA 2
704 CR10718 3863001294 GIRISH R 9
705 CR10718 3863001748 AKKABATHULA ANAND KUMAR 1
706 CR10718 3863002429 SARIKA T R 6
707 CR10718 3863002591 SREERAG E K 6
708 CR10718 3863004133 HEMASUNDARARAO S 6
709 CR10718 3863004373 SHREEPOOJA A N 2
710 CR10718 3863006388 ARASAVELLI PHANEENDRA 6
711 CR10718 3863007040 ASWATHY K 9
712 CR10718 3863007161 CHOUDABOINA RAJA SHEKHAR 6
713 CR10718 4863000031 DILIP KUMAR SHARMA 2
714 CR10718 4863000060 ANIL KUMAR HEMBRAM 2
715 CR10718 4863000097 BIKASH RANJAN PRADHAN 6
716 CR10718 4863000121 GORLI RAMU 6
717 CR10718 4863000138 PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY 2
718 CR10718 4863000185 BODDEDA SOMA NAGA SURESH 6
719 CR10718 4863000342 PAGADALA VIKRAM REDDY 9
720 CR10718 4863001045 HIMANSHU CHAURE 1
721 CR10718 4863001157 PRAVEEN LAHARE 1
722 CR10718 4863001520 AMAR KUMAR CHAKARBORTY 6
723 CR10718 4863001698 RAJA GUPTA 2
724 CR10718 4863002159 DEENANATH YADAV 6
725 CR10718 4863002230 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 9
726 CR10718 4863002725 RANDHIR PRASAD 6
727 CR10718 4863002842 RAVIKANT GUPTA 6
728 CR10718 4863003000 PHANINDRA VELAGA 6
729 CR10718 5863000583 JITENDRA SINGH RANA 2
730 CR10718 5863001003 KARUNA SHANKAR 6
731 CR10718 5863001152 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 2
732 CR10718 5863001745 AMIT SINGH 1
733 CR10718 5863002500 SAURABH UJJAWAL 9
734 CR10718 5863003764 MUKESH KUMAR 9
735 CR10718 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
736 CR10718 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2
737 CR10718 5863005734 DINESH PRATAP 1
738 CR10718 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
739 CR10718 5863006447 UPENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
740 CR10718 5863006479 SUBHASH KUMAR 6
741 CR10718 5863006713 ABHISHEK TOMAR 9
742 CR10718 5863007048 PREM KUMAR SHAH 2
743 CR10718 5863007569 ISHWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 9
744 CR10718 5863007603 AMIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR 6
745 CR10718 5863008276 SOURABH SINGH 1
746 CR10718 5863008280 ABHINAV YADAV 6
747 CR10718 5863008299 NALIN 1
748 CR10718 5863008679 KARTIK 1
749 CR10718 5863009693 KM ANSHU 9
750 CR10718 5863009698 MAHIMA KUMARI 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
751 CR10718 5863010576 AAKASH 6
752 CR10718 5863011137 SIMRAN 9
753 CR10718 5863011722 PRASHANT 1
754 CR10718 5863011766 NANCY 6
755 CR10718 5863011966 HITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1
756 CR10718 5863012196 HARBIR SINGH 1
757 CR10718 5863012521 SHUCHI AGARWAL 9
758 CR10718 5863012675 SAKSHI CHOUHAN 6
759 CR10718 5863012726 NIDHI HOODA 9
760 CR10718 5863012878 VIKAS GUPTA 9
761 CR10718 5863012906 SANI BABU 1
762 CR10718 5863013825 MOHD ADIL 6
763 CR10718 5863013933 SOURABH SHUKLA 9
764 CR10718 5863014327 MANISHA 9
765 CR10718 5863014462 SHABNAM 6
766 CR10718 5863016605 UZMA AKHTAR 6
767 CR10718 5863017855 SWETA SHARMA 6
768 CR10718 5863018490 TARUN KUMAR 1
769 CR10718 5863018816 GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 6
770 CR10718 5863019527 GADHAWE DARSHIKA KHUSHRAM 6
771 CR10718 5863020728 NIRBHAY BATRA 9
772 CR10718 5863020940 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY 9
773 CR10718 5863021429 RANJANA SINGH 9
774 CR10718 5863022569 ANUP KUMAR DIWAKER 1
775 CR10718 5863023728 PREETI YADAV 6
776 CR10718 5863023740 MALIKA DAWER 6
777 CR10718 5863024339 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 6
778 CR10718 5863024752 SHRIKANT PATIDAR 6
779 CR10718 5863025224 LOKESH KUMAR 9
780 CR10718 5863025528 PUNEET SINGHAL 9
781 CR10718 5863025810 VIVEK YADAV 6
782 CR10718 5863026562 SUSHIL KUMAR 6
783 CR10718 5863027025 MAYANK MEENA 2
784 CR10718 5863027408 KANCHAN 9
785 CR10718 5863027757 SAUMYA SIDDHARTH 9
786 CR10718 5863028289 SANJAY JOSHI 9
787 CR10718 5863029381 KAVITA GANDHI 1
788 CR10718 5863029555 CHITRA GOSWAMI 6
789 CR10718 5863030475 ANSHUL KUMAR 1
790 CR10718 5863030476 NISHI SHARMA 9
791 CR10718 5863030550 SIDDHARTH GIRI 6
792 CR10718 5863031343 RINKU 6
793 CR10718 5863031712 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA 9
794 CR10718 5863032017 ADITYA CHAUDHARY 9
795 CR10718 5863032627 GAURI SHANKAR MEENA 2
796 CR10718 5863032717 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 2
797 CR10718 5863033355 PRITAM MANJU 6
798 CR10718 5863033377 ROHIT KUMAR 6
799 CR10718 5863033714 SHIWANI SHARMA 6
800 CR10718 5863033752 SANGEETA BERWAL 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
801 CR10718 5863034289 AAKANSHA CHOUDHARY 6
802 CR10718 5863035210 HARISH BALOUT 1
803 CR10718 5863035249 POOJA KANWAR 6
804 CR10718 5863035900 MAYA 6
805 CR10718 6863000100 KUNWAR PAL SINGH DHANIA 1
806 CR10718 7863000184 SUSHIL KUMAR 1
807 CR10718 7863000715 LALIT KUMAR 9
808 CR10718 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
809 CR10718 7863003207 ANURAG 1
810 CR10718 7863003328 MAHEK 9
811 CR10718 8863000036 DANAWATH BALUNAYAK 2
812 CR10718 8863000058 KOLLA RAVI KUMAR 9
813 CR10718 8863000172 NIRPENDRA KUMAR 1
814 CR10718 8863000184 RAMATENKI VISHWANATH 1
815 CR10718 8863000223 MANIKANTHA DASARI 6
816 CR10718 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
817 CR10718 8863000329 G PRABHU 1
818 CR10718 8863000510 A ANJANEYULU 6
819 CR10718 8863000748 IMANDI MANGA RAJU 6
820 CR10718 8863000756 GAJULA KRISHNA SAI 6
821 CR10718 8863000926 PATHKALA SAILU 1
822 CR10718 8863000929 PRATHAP CHALLA 6
823 CR10718 8863000964 SURISETTI SAIKUMAR 6
824 CR10718 8863000975 B RAMAKRISHNA 6
825 CR10718 8863001008 SUDHEER KUMAR RANGARAJU 6
826 CR10718 8863001998 KILARI VENKATA RAO 6
827 CR10718 8863002084 SURYADEVARA BHARGAV 9
828 CR10718 8863002175 KOKKILIGADDA GOPI 6
829 CR10718 8863002283 VINAY SOMPAKA 1
830 CR10718 8863002427 VISHESHWAR NATH SINGH 6
831 CR10718 8863002789 CHINTALAPUDI PRUDVI RAJU 1
832 CR10718 8863003278 SHARON CELESTIE NARIPATI 6
833 CR10718 8863003570 THUMMA KOMMA MOHANKUMAR 1
834 CR10718 8863003748 BODA CHANDULAL 2
835 CR10718 8863003776 PALADUGULA PRASHANTH 1
836 CR10718 8863003847 BEERA SATEESHKUMAR 6
837 CR10718 8863004124 TARALA PRATHYUSHA 1
838 CR10718 8863004430 GANTA RAJESH 1 4
839 CR10718 8863004458 MALIKANTI RAMESH 6
840 CR10718 8863004537 MUTHUKUMAR M 6
841 CR10718 8863004564 PREMA R 6
842 CR10718 8863004692 C AISHWARYA 6
843 CR10718 8863005085 JATOTH PRATHYUSHA 2
844 CR10718 8863005867 KOLLURI PRASHANTHKUMAR 1
845 CR10718 8863006173 PONNADA PAVAN KUMAR 6
846 CR10718 8863006539 UGADI SUNIL 6
847 CR10718 8863006844 SREERAJ M C 1
848 CR10718 8863007330 SURESH N 2
849 CR10718 8863007763 PONNADA NAVYA SRI 6
850 CR10718 9863000051 JARRIPOTHULA SIVASRINU 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =8SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N N N N N T N N T VN N N R VR VR Ve

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
851 CR10718 9863000206 PAYAL SHARMA 9
852 CR10718 9863000541 ARATI SUGANDH JADHAV 1
853 CR10718 9863000576 SHALU PANDIT 6
854 CR10718 9863000678 GUNJAL SUYASH SHANTARAM 6
855 CR10718 9863000707 MISAL PRASHANT SHIVAJI 6
856 CR10718 9863000743 RITU MUKHERJEE 9
857 CR10718 9863000932 TARADE ASHISH MARUTI 6
858 CR10718 9863001446 NANWATKAR ASHISH PRABHAKAR 1
859 CR10718 9863001483 LAV KUMAR MANDAL 6
860 CR10718 9863001884 SURAJ KHOBRAGADE 1
861 CR10718 9863002395 SAILU GAINI 1 4
862 CR10718 9863002398 SUMIT KUMAR ANAND 1
863 CR10718 9863002729 DEVASHISH KUMAR 1
864 CR10718 9863004626 PAWAR PRADNYESH DNYANESHWAR 6
865 CR10718 9863005059 ABHINAV KUMAR 6
866 CR10718 9863005886 SATYA SIVA SANKAR RAO K 6 3
867 CR10718 9863008156 ATUL GAIKWAD 1
868 CR10718 9863008648 MAHESH TANAJI AMBEKAR 2
869 CR10718 9863012747 POONAM KUMARI 1
870 CR10718 9863014017 SHRADDHA MACHINDRA VAKTE 6
871 CR10818 1863000670 PANKAJ KUMAR JHAN 9
872 CR10818 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
873 CR10818 1863000966 SHATRUGHAN SINGH PATEL 6
874 CR10818 1863000991 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 6
875 CR10818 1863001147 HIMANSHU AWASTHI 9
876 CR10818 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
877 CR10818 1863002232 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 1
878 CR10818 1863003302 AMIT KUMAR 6
879 CR10818 1863004728 CHAUDHARI KARMVEER 1
880 CR10818 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
881 CR10818 1863009198 RUCHI 6
882 CR10818 1863011383 VINOD GAUTAM 1
883 CR10818 2863014035 SURAJIT SAHA 1
884 CR10818 2863014102 SOUMYAJIT DAS 1
885 CR10818 2863014229 SWARUPA SARDAR 1
886 CR10818 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
887 CR10818 2863015119 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 9
888 CR10818 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
889 CR10818 2863016050 VIKASH KUMAR 6
890 CR10818 3863004711 PUSPENDU BISWAS 1
891 CR10818 3863007505 KASARAM SRI HARSHA 9
892 CR10818 4863000123 RACHIT CHOUDHARY 9
893 CR10818 4863000138 PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY 2
894 CR10818 4863000379 AMARJIT KUMAR 6
895 CR10818 4863002842 RAVIKANT GUPTA 6
896 CR10818 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
897 CR10818 5863001152 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 2
898 CR10818 5863003887 SAURABH 1
899 CR10818 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
900 CR10818 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2

S N N N T T e T T T A A N A T R A U N A T A s T T U N A R R R U U R R VR VRV

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
901 CRr10818 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
902 CR10818 5863005855 AMRIT LAL MEENA 2
903 CR10818 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
904 CR10818 5863006507 MAAN SINGH MEENA 2
905 CR10818 5863006723 NISHANT KUMAR BADAL 2
906 CR10818 5863007236 RAHUL SHARMA 6
907 CR10818 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
908 CR10818 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
909 CR10818 5863008049 RAJAT KUMAR 2
910 CR10818 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
911 CR10818 5863008779 RISHABH YADAV 6
912 CR10818 5863008868 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
913 CR10818 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
914 CR10818 5863009457 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
915 CR10818 5863009462 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
916 CR10818 5863011385 HIMANSHU 1
917 CR10818 5863011467 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA 1
918 CR10818 5863012636 PAWAN KUMAR 9
919 CR10818 5863017235 ASHOK KUMAR 1
920 CR10818 5863019242 PARDEEP KALKAL 9
921 CR10818 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
922 CR10818 5863020530 DEEPIKA DAHIYA 9
923 CR10818 5863020767 SUDHIR SHARMA 9
924 CR10818 5863022813 TEJENDER YADAV 6
925 CR10818 5863023436 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 2
926 CR10818 5863023470 SUSHMIN 9
927 CR10818 5863025161 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 6
928 CR10818 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
929 CR10818 5863025448 SHUVAM KUMAR SINGH 6
930 CR10818 5863025870 NAVEEN KUMAR 9
931 CR10818 5863025889 KAPIL KUMAR 9
932 CR10818 5863026574 PAWAN KUMAR 6
933 CR10818 5863027010 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 9
934 CR10818 5863028378 ANIKET KUMAR 6
935 CR10818 5863028632 PRAVEEN SINGH 9
936 CR10818 5863029381 KAVITA GANDHI 1
937 CR10818 5863031343 RINKU 6
938 CR10818 5863031405 SHIVANGI SINGH 9
939 CR10818 5863032010 SHIVSHAKTI SINGH 1
940 CR10818 5863032453 VIRENDRA YADAV 6
941 CR10818 5863032627 GAURI SHANKAR MEENA 2
942 CR10818 5863032881 GAJENDRA SAINI 6
943 CR10818 5863032951 SEDU RAM MEENA 2
944 CR10818 5863033008 OMPRAKASH MEENA 2
945 CR10818 5863033466 HARSHIT GAUR 9
946 CR10818 5863033932 HIMANSHU SHEKHAWAT 9
947 CR10818 5863035430 NAHAR SINGH MEENA 2
948 CR10818 5863035878 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA 2
949 CR10818 5863035934 DINESH KUMAR MEENA 2
950 CR10818 6863000131 SUDHIR KUMAR 2
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
951 CR10818 7863000661 ANOOP KUMAR 6
952 CR10818 7863000755 TARUN KUMAR 9
953 CR10818 7863000809 AJAY 9
954 CR10818 7863000895 NEHA YADAV 6
955 CR10818 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
956 CR10818 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
957 CR10818 7863002606 MANISHA KAPOOR 2
958 CR10818 8863002213 SIDDA DILEEP 9
959 CR10818 8863003076 SANTHOSH KRISHNA K 6
960 CR10818 8863005000 GADHAPATI NARESH 6
961 CR10818 8863005118 JAIGOSH C 6
962 CR10818 8863005293 KOKKU VENKATA BHUVANABINDU 6
963 CR10818 8863006649 KOTESWARA RAO ANGATI 2
964 CR10818 9863000051 JARRIPOTHULA SIVASRINU 6
965 CR10818 9863000206 PAYAL SHARMA 9
966 CR10818 9863001547 SHARIKMASALAT MAHAMMEDSHOEB SHOUKAT 6
967 CR10818 9863005122 ALOK KUMAR 1
968 CR10818 9863006222 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 2
969 CR10818 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
970 CR10818 9863008522 RAVI PRAKASH 6 3
971 CR10918 1863000091 GURU PRASAD 6
972 CR10918 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
973 CR10918 1863000732 ANURAG VIKRAM 9 5
974 CR10918 1863000752 RAHUL KANT 6
975 CR10918 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
976 CR10918 1863001052 RAJA JAISWAL 6
977 CR10918 1863001120 SHAILESH PRATAP SINGH 1
978 CR10918 1863001387 CHANDAN KORI 1
979 CR10918 1863001530 CHANDRAKANT SINGH 6
980 CR10918 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
981 CR10918 1863001932 AMIT KAUSHAL 1
982 CR10918 1863002160 ARJU MISHRA 9
983 CR10918 1863002232 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 1
984 CR10918 1863002544 ARVIND KUMAR 6
985 CR10918 1863002655 BRAJENDRA SINGH 1
986 CR10918 1863002756 AMIT KUMAR 1
987 CR10918 1863003084 RASHMI RAWAT 1
988 CR10918 1863003829 SARVESH KUMAR GIRI 6
989 CR10918 1863004598 RAHUL KRISHNA 6
990 CR10918 1863004738 SAURAV KUMAR 1
991 CR10918 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
992 CR10918 1863005447 VANDANA DEVI 6
993 CR10918 1863005590 RAKESH KUMAR BHURTIYA 6 3
994 CR10918 1863006948 AMIT YADAV 6
995 CR10918 1863007161 BHUWESH KUMAR 6
996 CR10918 1863007466 NIRAJ KUMAR 6 5
997 CR10918 1863008365 BHIM SINGH 1
998 CR10918 1863008524 HARISH CHANDRA BEHERA 6
999 CR10918 1863008780 SANTOSH KUMAR 6 5
1000 CR10918 1863009154 PAPPU ROY 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,
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4 = OH, 5 = HH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3

1001 CR10918 1863009415 DEEPIKA YADAV 6

1002 CR10918 1863009498 LOK PATIBALAJEE 6

1003 CR10918 1863009620 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI 6 3

1004 CR10918 1863010728 VIDYA KUMARI 6

1005 CR10918 1863010788 AKANKSHA ANAND 6

1006 CR10918 1863010949 MD ZAHEEN UZ ZAMAN KHAN 9

1007 CR10918 1863011346 VISHAL SINGH 6

1008 CR10918 1863011355 NIRMLA SINGH 1

1009 CR10918 1863011596 ANAND KUMAR 9

1010 CR10918 1863012742 VINISH KUMAR SRIWASTAV 9

1011 CR10918 1863012931 BHRAMESH KUSHWAHA 6

1012 CR10918 2863000012 RUPAM SAHA 1

1013 CR10918 2863000107 PURABI BISWAS 1

1014 CR10918 2863000248 ABHIJIT BALA 1

1015 CR10918 2863000293 SUBHRAJYOTI SAHA 9

1016 CR10918 2863001400 SUMIT KUMAR 6

1017 CR10918 2863001546 RAJESH KR THAKUR 6

1018 CR10918 2863003228 DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE 9

1019 CR10918 2863004010 SARBAJEET JENA 9

1020 CR10918 2863004232 SACHIDANANDA PRADHAN 6

1021 CR10918 2863005106 RANJAN KUMAR ROUT 9 5
1022 CR10918 2863007970 SUJEET KUMAR 9

1023 CR10918 2863008237 POULOMI MAJUMDER 1

1024 CR10918 2863010778 SHIV SHANKAR SHAW 6

1025 CR10918 2863011896 PROSENJIT BISWAS 1

1026 CR10918 2863013334 MUNSHI NURUL ALAM 9 5
1027 CR10918 2863013769 VED PRAKASH SHAW 6

1028 CR10918 2863013776 JHINUK PAL 6 5
1029 CR10918 2863014003 RAJIV LOCHAN 6 3

1030 CR10918 2863014102 SOUMYAJIT DAS 1

1031 CR10918 2863014229 SWARUPA SARDAR 1

1032 CR10918 2863014921 ALOKE GHOSH 6

1033 CR10918 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1

1034 CR10918 2863015192 BHAWANI PRASAD 6

1035 CR10918 2863015379 PREMJEET SINGH MANGAL 6 5
1036 CR10918 2863016000 SANATAN GIRI 6 5
1037 CR10918 3863000168 HARIKRISHNAN P N 9

1038 CR10918 3863000423 JITHIN SRIRAM B 9

1039 CR10918 3863000527 RAKESH RAMAKRISHNAN 9

1040 CR10918 3863000566 ANELA SWETHA 6

1041 CR10918 3863001730 KARANAM RAJESH KUMAR 6 5
1042 CR10918 3863002580 ALLU ASHOK KUMAR 6

1043 CR10918 3863003023 ANJALI E 6

1044 CR10918 3863003567 FERAZ ALI 6

1045 CR10918 3863004102 S ANUDEEP 6

1046 CR10918 3863004323 GUNTURU VENKATA SIVA SAI KUMAR 6

1047 CR10918 3863004813 K MOHAN BABU 6

1048 CR10918 3863004818 AMURUDDIN MOHAMMED 9

1049 CR10918 3863006460 VISHNU V 6

1050 CR10918 3863006616 KONDEY PRAMOD KUMAR 1 5
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1051 CR10918 3863006915 DAPHALAPURKAR SUKRUT DEELIP 9
1052 CR10918 4863000340 JITENDRA PATEL 6
1053 CR10918 4863000479 CHANDRAPRAKASH RAGHUVANSHI 1
1054 CR10918 4863000911 KISHOR KUMAR MESHRAM 1
1055 CR10918 4863001287 SYED AAQIB 9 5
1056 CR10918 4863001615 RAHUL HALDKAR 6
1057 CR10918 4863001941 RANGARI SHUBHAM SIDDHARTH 1
1058 CR10918 4863002605 SANTOSH KUMAR BISWAL 6 5
1059 CR10918 4863003063 NISHANT SWAROOP PEEPAR 1
1060 CR10918 5863001506 SUBHAM KUMAR 6
1061 CR10918 5863002581 ABHISHEK ANAND 6
1062 CR10918 5863002710 ADITYA SHARMA 9
1063 CR10918 5863002885 SANJAY SINGH TOMAR 9
1064 CR10918 5863003721 ASHISH 9
1065 CR10918 5863003839 SURENDER 9
1066 CR10918 5863003889 MOHIT SINGH 9
1067 CR10918 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
1068 CR10918 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
1069 CR10918 5863005878 LALIT 9 5
1070 CR10918 5863007062 RAJA BABU 6
1071 CR10918 5863007190 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 6
1072 CR10918 5863007197 PUSHPENDRA 6
1073 CR10918 5863007256 ALOK KUMAR VERMA 6
1074 CR10918 5863007487 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 6
1075 CR10918 5863007537 KASHISH GOSWAMI 6
1076 CR10918 5863007592 HIMANSHU BHUSHAN 9
1077 CR10918 5863007603 AMIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR 6
1078 CR10918 5863007672 DINESH KUMAR 9
1079 CR10918 5863007701 MRITAUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 9
1080 CR10918 5863007852 PARVEEN KUMAR 9
1081 CR10918 5863008222 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 6
1082 CR10918 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
1083 CR10918 5863008273 DEVENDRA PRATAP ARYA 6
1084 CR10918 5863008439 SACHIN DALAL 9 5
1085 CR10918 5863008527 DUSHIYANT KUMAR NIGAM 1
1086 CR10918 5863008779 RISHABH YADAV 6
1087 CR10918 5863008896 SHAILENDRA 6
1088 CR10918 5863009026 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 6
1089 CR10918 5863009069 ABHIJAI SHAH 6
1090 CR10918 5863009881 IMRAN 6
1091 CR10918 5863010082 AMIT KUMAR 6
1092 CR10918 5863010239 YUDHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9
1093 CR10918 5863011035 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 6
1094 CR10918 5863011484 AKHLAK AHMED 6
1095 CR10918 5863011493 SHAILENDRA RAJ 6
1096 CR10918 5863012244 ASHISH KUMAR 6
1097 CR10918 5863012636 PAWAN KUMAR 9
1098 CR10918 5863012981 PANKAJ SINGH 1
1099 CR10918 5863014125 ASHWANI KUMAR 6
1100 CR10918 5863015312 ANOOP CHAURASIA 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1101 CR10918 5863015389 RAVI KUMAR GAUTAM 1
1102 CR10918 5863015396 DINANATH SINGH 6
1103 CR10918 5863015432 ANKIT KUMAR 6
1104 CR10918 5863015438 RISHAV RAJ 6
1105 CR10918 5863015909 GARGI SIKDAR 6
1106 CR10918 5863016400 ASHUTOSH RANJAN DWIVEDI 9
1107 CR10918 5863016404 ABHAY DEEP 9
1108 CR10918 5863016869 CHAMAN KUMAR 6
1109 CR10918 5863017495 ANUDEEP DHANKHAR 9
1110 CR10918 5863017755 HARDIK 1
1111 CR10918 5863017816 KULDEEP KUMAR 1
1112 CR10918 5863018312 HIMANSHU 1
1113 CR10918 5863018429 SANDEEP KUMAR 1
1114 CR10918 5863018476 NITESH KUMAR 1
1115 CR10918 5863018685 PRINCE KUMAR 6
1116 CR10918 5863018761 RISHEK ROY 6
1117 CR10918 5863018777 AKHILESH MANI 6
1118 CR10918 5863019232 SIDDHARTH DEV 9
1119 CR10918 5863019251 RAHUL 9
1120 CR10918 5863019385 NEETU KUMARI 6
1121 CR10918 5863019770 SHEETAL SHAKSHI 1
1122 CR10918 5863019907 NEERAJ 6
1123 CR10918 5863020417 RITA 9
1124 CR10918 5863020433 SHUBHAM TOMER 6
1125 CR10918 5863020549 GHANSHYAM GUPTA 6
1126 CR10918 5863020780 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA 6
1127 CR10918 5863020854 NAVEEN KUMAR 9
1128 CR10918 5863020967 VIKESH KUMAR SINGH 9
1129 CR10918 5863021521 HARSHIT KUMAR 6
1130 CR10918 5863021672 SWADESH KUMAR GAUTAM 9
1131 CR10918 5863021747 ANKIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9
1132 CR10918 5863022354 SAURABH TRIPATHI 9
1133 CR10918 5863022813 TEJENDER YADAV 6
1134 CR10918 5863023337 BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA 9
1135 CR10918 5863023618 PAWAN KUMAR 6
1136 CR10918 5863023684 SRAJAN SHRIVASTAVA 9
1137 CR10918 5863023887 AMIT 1
1138 CR10918 5863024250 MANJAY KUMAR 1
1139 CR10918 5863024477 HIMANSHU KUMAR VIJAY 9
1140 CR10918 5863024510 NEHA PRAJAPATI 6
1141 CR10918 5863024525 GEETANJALI RAJ CHAUHAN 1
1142 CR10918 5863024628 RAVI KASHYAP 1
1143 CR10918 5863025144 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 6
1144 CR10918 5863025150 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV 6
1145 CR10918 5863025407 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA 1
1146 CR10918 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
1147 CR10918 5863025789 MANISH YADAV 6
1148 CR10918 5863026331 SWETA YADAV 6
1149 CR10918 5863027176 ISHA CHANDRA 6
1150 CR10918 5863027236 KAMAL KANT KUSHWAHA 6

S N N N A A T N R T R N A N U N N N A T R A A A N R R R T R V)

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1151 CR10918 5863027885 RAJEEV KUMAR 6
1152 CR10918 5863028010 ROHIT YADAV 6
1153 CR10918 5863028177 SHUBHAM BARSKAR 6
1154 CR10918 5863028354 JITESH KUMAR 6
1155 CR10918 5863028628 AMIT KUMAR 1
1156 CR10918 5863028632 PRAVEEN SINGH 9
1157 CR10918 5863028882 DHRUVENDRA SHARMA 9
1158 CR10918 5863028884 ASHUTOSH SINGH 9
1159 CR10918 5863029058 BIPIN BIHARI SHARMA 6
1160 CR10918 5863029114 KHUSHBOO SINGH 9
1161 CR10918 5863029588 ARPIT SONKER 1
1162 CR10918 5863030068 SALIL KUMAR 9
1163 CR10918 5863030071 HITESH KAUSHIK 9
1164 CR10918 5863030095 ASHOK KUMAR 9
1165 CR10918 5863030241 GAURAV KUMAR 9 5
1166 CR10918 5863030817 PARUL DASS 1
1167 CR10918 5863031229 AKASH KUMAR SINGH 1
1168 CR10918 5863031356 DEEPAK KUMAR 1
1169 CR10918 5863031600 TANVI SAINI 6
1170 CR10918 5863031668 RAM KUMAR 1
1171 CR10918 5863031689 RAJAN YADAV 6
1172 CR10918 5863031866 SOURABH SINGH 6
1173 CR10918 5863032010 SHIVSHAKTI SINGH 1
1174 CR10918 5863032458 GURPREET KAUR 6
1175 CR10918 5863032916 ANIL KUMAWAT 6
1176 CR10918 5863032935 MOHIT JINDAL 1
1177 CR10918 5863033263 RUPINDER KAUR 1
1178 CR10918 5863033358 ASMITA YADAV 6
1179 CR10918 5863033466 HARSHIT GAUR 9
1180 CR10918 5863033650 GARIMA MURARIA 1
1181 CR10918 5863033800 PRITAM 6
1182 CR10918 5863033859 SUMAN KUMARI 6
1183 CR10918 5863034250 HAZARI PRASAD 6
1184 CR10918 5863034412 RAKESH KUMAWAT 6
1185 CR10918 5863035123 ARPIT SINGH NAYAK 1
1186 CR10918 5863035171 PRIYANKA MEENA 2
1187 CR10918 5863035591 VIMAL KUMAR 6
1188 CR10918 5863035911 DVIPENDRA DHABHATI 6
1189 CR10918 5863035918 AVINASH GARHWAL 6
1190 CR10918 5863036052 AKASH KUMAR 1
1191 CR10918 6863000027 MAHIPAL SINGH JETHU 6
1192 CR10918 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
1193 CR10918 7863000259 SHWETA RANI 9
1194 CR10918 7863000355 MONICA BHATIA 9
1195 CR10918 7863000543 SUKHDEV SINGH 1
1196 CR10918 7863000895 NEHA YADAV 6
1197 CR10918 7863001022 ROHIT JINDAL 9
1198 CR10918 7863001401 RITU RAJ 1
1199 CR10918 7863001873 VINOD SINGH RAWAT 9
1200 CR10918 7863002260 AMIT KAMBOJ 6 5
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1201 CR10918 7863002337 MANJEET 6
1202 CR10918 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
1203 CR10918 7863003209 RAM LAL 1
1204 CR10918 7863003434 KANWALPREET 1
1205 CR10918 7863003810 ANSHUL MITTAL 9
1206 CR10918 7863003912 DEVESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9
1207 CR10918 7863004080 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6
1208 CR10918 8863000652 G VENKATARAMANA 1
1209 CR10918 8863000995 RAYIKINDI GANESH 6
1210 CR10918 8863001140 RAKESH KUMAR 9 3
1211 CR10918 8863001627 HASHIR MUHAMMED M C 6
1212 CR10918 8863001941 MAMPALLI PRIYANKA 6
1213 CR10918 8863001995 KRISHNA KUMAR J 9
1214 CR10918 8863002030 YUVARAJ R 6
1215 CR10918 8863002386 PALEPU DHANABABU 6
1216 CR10918 8863002564 SANDAKA SRINU 6
1217 CR10918 8863002914 HEMNATH S 6
1218 CR10918 8863004813 DARMAJI SATISH KUMAR 6
1219 CR10918 8863004822 DASARI PRADEEP 1
1220 CR10918 8863004988 AKHIL V R MOHAN 9
1221 CR10918 8863005176 ANBUCHELVI M 1
1222 CR10918 8863005254 SHILPA M 6
1223 CR10918 8863005293 KOKKU VENKATA BHUVANABINDU 6
1224 CR10918 8863005854 SALIGANTI UMAMAHESH 6
1225 CR10918 8863005865 BODAVULA KRISHNA TEJA 6
1226 CR10918 8863005992 VADALI SAMARA 1
1227 CR10918 8863006545 SHEHANA S BASHEER 6
1228 CR10918 8863006608 MADDULURI TULASI DEVI 6
1229 CR10918 8863006946 BOLISETTY D S SUBRAHMANYAM 9
1230 CR10918 8863006968 PULLE VENKATESWARLU 1
1231 CR10918 8863007181 AJAY T VIJAY 6
1232 CR10918 9863000278 BADEKAR SPANDAN RAVINDRANATH 1
1233 CR10918 9863000486 SAGAR LAXMAN PAARCHA 1
1234 CR10918 9863000530 RITESH KUMAR 9
1235 CR10918 9863001300 PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLI 9
1236 CR10918 9863001392 UDIT KAMBOJ 6
1237 CR10918 9863001536 ASHISH KUMAR MAURYA 6
1238 CR10918 9863002679 ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR 6
1239 CR10918 9863003392 SUNDEEP SINGH MANN 9
1240 CR10918 9863004750 MAHENDRA KUMAR 6 3
1241 CR10918 9863004956 BHUSHAN VASANT PATIL 6
1242 CR10918 9863004986 DEEPIKA 6
1243 CR10918 9863005122 ALOK KUMAR 1
1244 CR10918 9863006725 SARAS SUHANE 9
1245 CR10918 9863007155 ABHISHEK KARORIA 1
1246 CR10918 9863009027 EKANSH SINGH 1
1247 CR11018 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
1248 CR11018 1863000665 NAMAN SINGH 9
1249 CR11018 1863001052 RAJA JAISWAL 6
1250 CR11018 1863001147 HIMANSHU AWASTHI 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1251 CR11018 1863001311 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD 2
1252 CR11018 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
1253 CR11018 1863002160 ARJU MISHRA 9
1254 CR11018 1863002544 ARVIND KUMAR 6
1255 CR11018 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
1256 CR11018 1863008524 HARISH CHANDRA BEHERA 6
1257 CR11018 1863011353 ANAND TIWARI 9
1258 CR11018 1863012390 MANISH KUMAR SINGH 9
1259 CR11018 1863012931 BHRAMESH KUSHWAHA 6
1260 CR11018 1863013074 AJAY KUMAR 2
1261 CR11018 2863000293 SUBHRAJYOTI SAHA 9
1262 CR11018 2863001400 SUMIT KUMAR 6
1263 CR11018 2863001546 RAJESH KR THAKUR 6
1264 CR11018 2863001747 SHIVAJI MURMU 2
1265 CR11018 2863003228 DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE 9
1266 CR11018 2863004010 SARBAJEET JENA 9
1267 CR11018 2863009379 VIVEK KUMAR 9
1268 CR11018 2863010182 PROTYUSHA DAS 9
1269 CR11018 2863010778 SHIV SHANKAR SHAW 6
1270 CR11018 2863014003 RAJIV LOCHAN 6 3
1271 CR11018 2863014404 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOND 2
1272 CR11018 3863000136 LAVOORI DASRU 2
1273 CR11018 3863000423 JITHIN SRIRAM B 9
1274 CR11018 3863000527 RAKESH RAMAKRISHNAN 9
1275 CR11018 3863001013 DIVYA SREE B 2
1276 CR11018 3863001881 K KALYANI BAI 2
1277 CR11018 3863003023 ANJALI E 6
1278 CR11018 3863004512 ALLU N V A VIJAYA LALITHA 9
1279 CR11018 3863004813 K MOHAN BABU 6
1280 CR11018 3863004818 AMURUDDIN MOHAMMED 9
1281 CR11018 3863005158 S ANUSHA 9
1282 CR11018 3863006915 DAPHALAPURKAR SUKRUT DEELIP 9
1283 CR11018 3863006972 R ARAVIND MOHAN 6
1284 CR11018 4863000340 JITENDRA PATEL 6
1285 CR11018 4863001615 RAHUL HALDKAR 6
1286 CR11018 5863000193 ANKIT CHAUHAN 2
1287 CR11018 5863000342 ANSHI GUPTA 9
1288 CR11018 5863001506 SUBHAM KUMAR 6
1289 CR11018 5863001831 VINEET KUMAR 9
1290 CR11018 5863002566 BIMLESH KUMAR 6
1291 CR11018 5863002710 ADITYA SHARMA 9
1292 CR11018 5863002885 SANJAY SINGH TOMAR 9
1293 CR11018 5863003839 SURENDER 9
1294 CR11018 5863003889 MOHIT SINGH 9
1295 CR11018 5863004480 MANOJ KUMAR 2
1296 CR11018 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2
1297 CR11018 5863006523 HARISHANKAR MEENA 2
1298 CR11018 5863007062 RAJA BABU 6
1299 CR11018 5863007190 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 6
1300 CR11018 5863007487 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =S8C, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1301 CR11018 5863007491 HARIOM MEENA 2
1302 CR11018 5863007537 KASHISH GOSWAMI 6
1303 CR11018 5863007592 HIMANSHU BHUSHAN 9
1304 CR11018 5863007667 AMAN GOYAL 9
1305 CR11018 5863007672 DINESH KUMAR 9
1306 CR11018 5863007852 PARVEEN KUMAR 9
1307 CR11018 5863008026 RAVINDER KUMAR MEENA 2
1308 CR11018 5863008044 ROHIT SACHAN 6
1309 CR11018 5863008162 BARUN RAJ MEENA 2
1310 CR11018 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
1311 CR11018 5863008273 DEVENDRA PRATAP ARYA 6
1312 CR11018 5863008779 RISHABH YADAV 6
1313 CR11018 5863008868 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1314 CR11018 5863008896 SHAILENDRA 6
1315 CR11018 5863009026 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 6
1316 CR11018 5863009069 ABHIJAI SHAH 6
1317 CR11018 5863009881 IMRAN 6
1318 CR11018 5863010239 YUDHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9
1319 CR11018 5863011035 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 6
1320 CR11018 5863011484 AKHLAK AHMED 6
1321 CR11018 5863011493 SHAILENDRA RAJ 6
1322 CR11018 5863011538 PRINKESH MEENA 2
1323 CR11018 5863011971 ASEEM KUMAR MEENA 2
1324 CR11018 5863015312 ANOOP CHAURASIA 6
1325 CR11018 5863015804 RAJ THAKUR 2
1326 CR11018 5863015909 GARGI SIKDAR 6
1327 CR11018 5863015983 PRABHAT KUMAR 2
1328 CR11018 5863016869 CHAMAN KUMAR 6
1329 CR11018 5863017545 ABHISHEK OJHA 9
1330 CR11018 5863019232 SIDDHARTH DEV 9
1331 CR11018 5863019251 RAHUL 9
1332 CR11018 5863019674 SURAJ MAL MEENA 2
1333 CR11018 5863019907 NEERAJ 6
1334 CR11018 5863020417 RITA 9
1335 CR11018 5863020433 SHUBHAM TOMER 6
1336 CR11018 5863020854 NAVEEN KUMAR 9
1337 CR11018 5863021672 SWADESH KUMAR GAUTAM 9
1338 CR11018 5863021747 ANKIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9
1339 CR11018 5863022560 GIRNESH KUMAR MEENA 2
1340 CR11018 5863022733 POOJA GARG 9
1341 CR11018 5863022813 TEJENDER YADAV 6
1342 CR11018 5863023337 BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA 9
1343 CR11018 5863023461 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA 2
1344 CR11018 5863023618 PAWAN KUMAR 6
1345 CR11018 5863023812 SNEHA DAHIYA 9
1346 CR11018 5863023911 LOKENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1347 CR11018 5863024757 VIPIN KUMAR 2
1348 CR11018 5863025144 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 6
1349 CR11018 5863025150 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV 6
1350 CR11018 5863025410 PURSHOTAM MEENA 2
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =8SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1351 CR11018 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
1352 CR11018 5863025789 MANISH YADAV 6
1353 CR11018 5863025860 MANDEEP 9
1354 CR11018 5863026331 SWETA YADAV 6
1355 CR11018 5863026692 BEENA KUMARI MEENA 2
1356 CR11018 5863027010 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 9
1357 CR11018 5863027176 ISHA CHANDRA 6
1358 CR11018 5863027269 RAHUL KUMAR 6
1359 CR11018 5863027683 SUMIT KUMAR 2
1360 CR11018 5863028010 ROHIT YADAV 6
1361 CR11018 5863028177 SHUBHAM BARSKAR 6
1362 CR11018 5863028238 SURESH KUMAR 9
1363 CR11018 5863028354 JITESH KUMAR 6
1364 CR11018 5863028632 PRAVEEN SINGH 9
1365 CR11018 5863028882 DHRUVENDRA SHARMA 9
1366 CR11018 5863028884 ASHUTOSH SINGH 9
1367 CR11018 5863029058 BIPIN BIHARI SHARMA 6
1368 CR11018 5863029114 KHUSHBOO SINGH 9
1369 CR11018 5863030068 SALIL KUMAR 9
1370 CR11018 5863030095 ASHOK KUMAR 9
1371 CR11018 5863031356 DEEPAK KUMAR 1
1372 CR11018 5863031405 SHIVANGI SINGH 9
1373 CR11018 5863031645 DIVYA KUMAR SINGHAL 9
1374 CR11018 5863031866 SOURABH SINGH 6
1375 CR11018 5863032458 GURPREET KAUR 6
1376 CR11018 5863032716 MAHENDAR KUMAR MEENA 2
1377 CR11018 5863032916 ANIL KUMAWAT 6
1378 CR11018 5863032948 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1379 CR11018 5863033008 OMPRAKASH MEENA 2
1380 CR11018 5863033104 NITIN MEENA 2
1381 CR11018 5863033358 ASMITA YADAV 6
1382 CR11018 5863033460 SUNIL KUMAR 9
1383 CR11018 5863033466 HARSHIT GAUR 9
1384 CR11018 5863033678 NITESH KUMAR 6
1385 CR11018 5863033859 SUMAN KUMARI 6
1386 CR11018 5863034412 RAKESH KUMAWAT 6
1387 CR11018 5863034958 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA 2
1388 CR11018 5863035591 VIMAL KUMAR 6
1389 CR11018 5863035911 DVIPENDRA DHABHATI 6
1390 CR11018 6863000131 SUDHIR KUMAR 2
1391 CR11018 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
1392 CR11018 7863000259 SHWETA RANI 9
1393 CR11018 7863000895 NEHA YADAV 6
1394 CR11018 7863001873 VINOD SINGH RAWAT 9
1395 CR11018 7863002337 MANJEET 6
1396 CR11018 7863003248 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 2
1397 CR11018 7863003810 ANSHUL MITTAL 9
1398 CR11018 7863003912 DEVESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9
1399 CR11018 8863000456 AMGOTH SWAMINATH 2
1400 CR11018 8863000995 RAYIKINDI GANESH 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1401 CR11018 8863001140 RAKESH KUMAR 9 3
1402 CR11018 8863001995 KRISHNA KUMAR J 9
1403 CR11018 8863002030 YUVARAJ R 6
1404 CR11018 8863002564 SANDAKA SRINU 6
1405 CR11018 8863002914 HEMNATH S 6
1406 CR11018 8863003571 JATOTH SAGAR 2
1407 CR11018 8863004822 DASARI PRADEEP 1
1408 CR11018 8863004988 AKHIL V R MOHAN 9
1409 CR11018 8863005348 VARUGONDA NANDA PRAMODH 6
1410 CR11018 8863005865 BODAVULA KRISHNA TEJA 6
1411 CR11018 8863006608 MADDULURI TULASI DEVI 6
1412 CR11018 8863006755 KUNUSOTHU VISHNU NAYAK 2
1413 CR11018 8863006946 BOLISETTY D S SUBRAHMANYAM 9
1414 CR11018 8863007127 P ANIL 2
1415 CR11018 9863000530 RITESH KUMAR 9
1416 CR11018 9863001300 PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLI 9
1417 CR11018 9863001536 ASHISH KUMAR MAURYA 6
1418 CR11018 9863002679 ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR 6
1419 CR11018 9863003392 SUNDEEP SINGH MANN 9
1420 CR11018 9863003887 AMOL 2
1421 CR11018 9863004956 BHUSHAN VASANT PATIL 6
1422 CR11018 9863006725 SARAS SUHANE 9
1423 CR11018 9863007186 SHOUVANIK ROY 9
1424 CR11018 9863008471 VISHAV DEEPAK MANI TIWARI 9
1425 CR11018 9863008767 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 9
1426 CR11018 9863013253 PRATIK DILEEP VALAVI 2
1427 CR11118 1863000004 PANKAJ VERMA 1
1428 CR11118 1863000107 SATYENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9 3
1429 CR11118 1863000190 BRAHMANAND KAUSHIK 1
1430 CR11118 1863000219 BIKKY SINGH 6
1431 CR11118 1863000350 SHASHI KUMAR 1
1432 CR11118 1863000403 AMARJEET KUMAR PRASAD 1
1433 CR11118 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
1434 CR11118 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
1435 CR11118 1863000665 NAMAN SINGH 9
1436 CR11118 1863000723 DEEPENDRA KATIYAR 6
1437 CR11118 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
1438 CR11118 1863001373 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 6
1439 CR11118 1863001446 JAVED ALAM 6
1440 CR11118 1863001484 VIKRANT KUMAR 6
1441 CR11118 1863001489 VIKAS KUMAR 9
1442 CR11118 1863001600 AJAY KUMAR 1
1443 CR11118 1863001738 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL 6
1444 CR11118 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
1445 CR11118 1863001799 SUNIL RAO MALWAY 1
1446 CR11118 1863002038 SUSHIL KUMAR 6
1447 CR11118 1863002054 ROHIT KUMAR 1
1448 CR11118 1863002160 ARJU MISHRA 9
1449 CR11118 1863002792 SOURABH RAJ 1
1450 CR11118 1863003084 RASHMI RAWAT 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1451 CR11118 1863003956 RAHUL PRASAD SINGH 6
1452 CR11118 1863004738 SAURAV KUMAR 1
1453 CR11118 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
1454 CRI11118 1863005454 ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA 9 3
1455 CRI11118 1863005493 JEET LAL PATEL 6
1456 CRI11118 1863006000 SRIKANT KUMAR 1
1457 CRI11118 1863006313 SHUBHAM GARG 9
1458 CR11118 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
1459 CR11118 1863008253 HIMANSHANI 6
1460 CR11118 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
1461 CRI11118 1863009314 NANDAN YADAV 6
1462 CR11118 1863009387 ABHIJEET UPADHAYAY 9
1463 CR11118 1863010652 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1
1464 CR11118 1863010988 RAMKRISHNA KUMAR 6
1465 CRI11118 1863013953 SWEKSHA MISHRA 9
1466 CR11118 2863000012 RUPAM SAHA 1
1467 CR11118 2863000107 PURABI BISWAS 1
1468 CR11118 2863000248 ABHIJIT BALA 1
1469 CR11118 2863000844 SHASHIBHUSHAN PASWAN 1
1470 CR11118 2863001607 ANJANI KUMAR 9
1471 CR11118 2863005546 RAJARSHI MANDAL 1
1472 CR11118 2863008237 POULOMI MAJUMDER 1
1473 CR11118 2863009170 CHHOTTU ADAK 1
1474 CR11118 2863010954 SURAJ KUMAR 6
1475 CR11118 2863011969 DEEPAK KUMAR SETHI 1
1476 CR11118 2863013877 RAJANISH CHANDRA 9
1477 CR11118 2863014003 RAJIV LOCHAN 6 3
1478 CR11118 2863014035 SURAJIT SAHA 1
1479 CR11118 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
1480 CR11118 2863014767 TIYAS ROY 1
1481 CR11118 2863014850 ARINDAM BISWAS 1
1482 CR11118 2863014914 SUNIL KUMAR 9
1483 CR11118 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
1484 CR11118 3863000589 GAURAV KUMAR KADAM 1
1485 CR11118 3863000841 MANELLI SATEESH 1
1486 CR11118 3863001058 MITHUN R 9
1487 CR11118 3863001466 NITESH CHAUHAN 9
1488 CR11118 3863004711 PUSPENDU BISWAS 1
1489 CR11118 3863004813 K MOHAN BABU 6
1490 CR11118 3863006031 AKHIL GHOSH A 1
1491 CR11118 3863006055 Y KEERTHANA 1
1492 CR11118 3863006396 MANISH KUMAR JANGID 6
1493 CR11118 3863007358 PANDI SURENDRA 1
1494 CR11118 4863000123 RACHIT CHOUDHARY 9
1495 CR11118 4863000139 NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6
1496 CR11118 4863000340 JITENDRA PATEL 6
1497 CR11118 4863000379 AMARJIT KUMAR 6
1498 CR11118 4863000685 HIMANSHU OJHA 9
1499 CR11118 4863001150 PRAVIN DUPARE 1
1500 CR11118 4863001188 RAHUL KUMAR RATHORE 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1501 CRr11118 4863002253 USHARANI PATIL 1
1502 CR11118 4863002268 BHASHKAR SNEHAL SHAM 1
1503 CRI11118 4863002655 VANI JAYARAM KOYYA 1
1504 CRI11118 4863003220 MANVATKAR SANKET NARENDRA 1
1505 CRI11118 4863003581 BHAGAT SUSHIL DASHRATH 1
1506 CRI11118 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
1507 CRI11118 5863001312 SHAHID HUSSAIN 6
1508 CRI11118 5863001745 AMIT SINGH 1
1509 CRI11118 5863002678 AKASH KUMAR JHA 9
1510 CR11118 5863003091 ANKIT ASIWAL 1
1511 CRI11118 5863003772 DEEWAKAR JALUTHRIA 1
1512 CR11118 5863003887 SAURABH 1
1513 CR11118 5863004237 NITIN KUMAR 1
1514 CRI11118 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
1515 CR11118 5863005823 RAHUL RANJAN 6
1516 CRI11118 5863005943 NEERAJ KUMAR 1
1517 CRI11118 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
1518 CR11118 5863006371 AKSHAT RAJ 9
1519 CR11118 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
1520 CR11118 5863007038 AMIT KUMAR 6
1521 CR11118 5863007208 NEELESH PRATAP 1
1522 CR11118 5863007224 ANUJ KUMAR 1
1523 CR11118 5863007236 RAHUL SHARMA 6
1524 CR11118 5863007257 MANOJ BHARIA 9
1525 CR11118 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
1526 CR11118 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
1527 CR11118 5863007537 KASHISH GOSWAMI 6
1528 CR11118 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
1529 CR11118 5863007569 ISHWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 9
1530 CR11118 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
1531 CR11118 5863007603 AMIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR 6
1532 CR11118 5863007679 SANDEEP KUMAR 9
1533 CRr11118 5863008183 PHOOL KUMAR 1
1534 CRr11118 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
1535 CR11118 5863008272 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6
1536 CR11118 5863008282 AMIT KUMAR 9
1537 CR11118 5863008294 MUNNA PRASAD 1
1538 CR11118 5863008335 AMIT SHARMA 6
1539 CR11118 5863008554 MANEESH KUMAR 1
1540 CR11118 5863008730 PRIYANK RAJ 9
1541 CR11118 5863008896 SHAILENDRA 6
1542 CR11118 5863008975 SEEMA 1
1543 CR11118 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
1544 CR11118 5863008992 ANKUR SINGH 6
1545 CR11118 5863009030 RAHUL RAJ 1
1546 CR11118 5863009352 RITUNJAY KUMAR 9
1547 CR11118 5863009368 SHALEEN 9
1548 CR11118 5863009436 INDER JEET 6
1549 CR11118 5863011285 RAHUL 1
1550 CR11118 5863011467 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA 1
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :
3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBRC,

1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS, 9 =

UR
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1551 CR11118 5863011472 GAURAV 6
1552 CR11118 5863011610 ANIL KUMAR 1
1553 CR11118 5863012636 PAWAN KUMAR 9
1554 CR11118 5863012981 PANKAJ SINGH 1
1555 CR11118 5863014650 MAYANK KUMAR 1
1556 CRI11118 5863015036 RAJU KUMAR 1
1557 CR11118 5863015109 DEEPAK KUMAR 1
1558 CR11118 5863015629 GAURAV SINGH 9
1559 CR11118 5863015892 HARENDRA KUMAR 1
1560 CRI11118 5863015896 AMIT KUMAR 1
1561 CRI11118 5863016168 YOGESH KUMAR 1
1562 CRI11118 5863016590 POONAM SIHAG 6
1563 CRI11118 5863017014 PRASHANT TOMAR 9
1564 CRI11118 5863017885 ISHTA PRABHA RAO 1
1565 CRI11118 5863017923 NITIN KUMAR DIWAKAR 1
1566 CRI11118 5863017960 RAHUL SINGH 1
1567 CR11118 5863018476 NITESH KUMAR 1
1568 CR11118 5863018685 PRINCE KUMAR 6
1569 CR11118 5863018791 KOMAL KISLAYA 6
1570 CR11118 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
1571 CR11118 5863020011 HEMU GAUTAM 1
1572 CR11118 5863020381 VISHESH GAUTAM 1
1573 CR11118 5863020863 GAURAV KUMAR PUNIT 6
1574 CR11118 5863022813 TEJENDER YADAV 6
1575 CR11118 5863023337 BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA 9
1576 CR11118 5863023397 GOVIND SAURABH 9
1577 CR11118 5863023843 PRAMOD KUMAR 1
1578 CR11118 5863024339 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 6
1579 CR11118 5863024435 MOHIT SINGH DEOPA 9
1580 CR11118 5863025150 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV 6
1581 CR11118 5863025371 SACHIN SINGH 1
1582 CR11118 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
1583 CR11118 5863026517 PANKAJ GAUTAM 1
1584 CR11118 5863026878 PANKAJ CHAURASIA 6
1585 CR11118 5863027026 JATIN JAIN 9
1586 CR11118 5863027240 DEEPAK KUMAR 1
1587 CR11118 5863027659 SAHIL 9
1588 CR11118 5863027757 SAUMYA SIDDHARTH 9
1589 CR11118 5863027851 SHASHANK VERMA 1
1590 CRr11118 5863027933 RAVI SHARMA 9
1591 CR11118 5863027966 RAHUL TYAGI 9
1592 CR11118 5863028177 SHUBHAM BARSKAR 6
1593 CR11118 5863028932 VINOD KUMAR 1
1594 CR11118 5863029505 AMIT 9
1595 CR11118 5863029929 GAURAV 1
1596 CR11118 5863030095 ASHOK KUMAR 9
1597 CR11118 5863031343 RINKU 6
1598 CR11118 5863031405 SHIVANGI SINGH 9
1599 CRr11118 5863031632 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 9
1600 CR11118 5863031645 DIVYA KUMAR SINGHAL 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N N N N N N N S T N T N S VN VA T T N N N N N N N N N N T U N R N R R R D VR VR VR VR VR VP

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1601 CR11118 5863032010 SHIVSHAKTI SINGH 1
1602 CR11118 5863032881 GAJENDRA SAINI 6
1603 CRI11118 5863033223 SURESH KUMAR BUGALIA 6
1604 CRI11118 5863033263 RUPINDER KAUR 1
1605 CRI11118 5863033355 PRITAM MANJU 6
1606 CR11118 5863033358 ASMITA YADAV 6
1607 CR11118 5863033457 BHAVITA MODI 9
1608 CR11118 5863033466 HARSHIT GAUR 9
1609 CRI11118 5863033752 SANGEETA BERWAL 1
1610 CRI11118 5863034957 LOKESH KUMAR YUGAL 1
1611 CRI11118 6863000052 BIDYUT CHAKRABORTY 9
1612 CRI11118 7863000259 SHWETA RANI 9
1613 CRI11118 7863000481 POOJA THAKUR 9
1614 CR11118 7863000532 SOHAN KUMAWAT 6
1615 CRI11118 7863000543 SUKHDEV SINGH 1
1616 CRI11118 7863000661 ANOOP KUMAR 6
1617 CR11118 7863000895 NEHA YADAV 6
1618 CR11118 7863001336 RAMAN SAKLANI 9
1619 CR11118 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
1620 CR11118 7863002279 RAHUL KOUNDAL 1
1621 CR11118 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
1622 CR11118 7863003375 PURUSHOTAM SWAMI 6
1623 CR11118 7863004321 RAVI KUMAR 1
1624 CR11118 7863004765 GURPREET SINGH 1
1625 CR11118 8863000099 R MURTHY 1
1626 CR11118 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
1627 CR11118 8863000287 NAVEEN KUMAR JEE G 6
1628 CR11118 8863000292 SUDHAKARAN S 1
1629 CR11118 8863000566 RAJAPERUMAL K 6
1630 CR11118 8863000573 PEBIN KUMAR S 6
1631 CR11118 8863000600 GOPINATH 1
1632 CR11118 8863000624 A DINESH 1
1633 CR11118 8863000741 R JAYASREE 1
1634 CR11118 8863001035 MANU ABRAHAM 9
1635 CR11118 8863001745 KARTHIK M 6
1636 CR11118 8863002427 VISHESHWAR NATH SINGH 6
1637 CR11118 8863003450 GANTA SREENIVAS 1
1638 CR11118 8863003772 SHUNMUGA VELAYUTHAM S 6
1639 CR11118 8863005000 GADHAPATI NARESH 6
1640 CR11118 8863005118 JAIGOSH C 6
1641 CR11118 8863005197 DINESH KUMAR 1
1642 CR11118 8863005293 KOKKU VENKATA BHUVANABINDU 6
1643 CR11118 8863006151 BINOJ S I 6
1644 CR11118 8863006430 RAMKUMAR V 6
1645 CR11118 8863006890 GANESHPRABU K 1
1646 CR11118 9863000371 NAIK SUMIT MOHAN 1
1647 CR11118 9863000486 SAGAR LAXMAN PAARCHA 1
1648 CR11118 9863000743 RITU MUKHERJEE 9
1649 CR11118 9863001030 GOPALGHARE AJINKYA MOTILAL 6
1650 CR11118 9863001107 ADITYA KUMAR 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6



PAGE NO.: 34

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1651 CR11118 9863001300 PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLI 9
1652 CR11118 9863001436 MASKE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRAJI 6
1653 CRI11118 9863001964 DHANDE KUNAL DNYANESHWAR 6
1654 CRI11118 9863002679 ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR 6
1655 CRI11118 9863004315 LADE ATUL NAMDEO 1
1656 CRI11118 9863004780 CHAVAN SUMIT CHANDRAKANT 1
1657 CRI11118 9863005122 ALOK KUMAR 1
1658 CRI11118 9863007155 ABHISHEK KARORIA 1
1659 CRI11118 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
1660 CR11118 9863008522 RAVI PRAKASH 6 3
1661 CRI11118 9863009027 EKANSH SINGH 1
1662 CRI11118 9863009042 BHAGWAN POWAR 1
1663 CRI11118 9863009504 AAKASH SRIVASTAVA 9
1664 CR11118 9863012049 RAMTEKE VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT 1
1665 CRI11118 9863013464 AANAND SHASHIKANT MORE 1
1666 CR11118 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
1667 CR11218 1863000107 SATYENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 9 3
1668 CR11218 1863000130 MEERA BISHT 9
1669 CR11218 1863000190 BRAHMANAND KAUSHIK 1
1670 CR11218 1863000403 AMARJEET KUMAR PRASAD 1
1671 CR11218 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
1672 CR11218 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
1673 CR11218 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
1674 CR11218 1863001311 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD 2
1675 CR11218 1863001446 JAVED ALAM 6
1676 CR11218 1863001484 VIKRANT KUMAR 6
1677 CR11218 1863001489 VIKAS KUMAR 9
1678 CR11218 1863001738 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL 6
1679 CR11218 1863001767 ARADHANA GUPTA 6
1680 CR11218 1863001830 RAGHVENDRA MANI MISHRA 9
1681 CR11218 1863001932 AMIT KAUSHAL 1
1682 CR11218 1863001962 SHAMBHU NATH RAM 2
1683 CR11218 1863002396 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2
1684 CR11218 1863003084 RASHMI RAWAT 1
1685 CR11218 1863003956 RAHUL PRASAD SINGH 6
1686 CR11218 1863004937 ABHINAV SHARMA 9
1687 CR11218 1863008059 AYUSH DUBEY 9
1688 CR11218 1863008339 AKASH KUMAR 1
1689 CR11218 1863010652 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1
1690 CR11218 1863013379 VIJAY BATHAM 6
1691 CR11218 1863014062 AVNEESH KUMAR TIWARI 9
1692 CR11218 2863000012 RUPAM SAHA 1
1693 CR11218 2863000248 ABHIJIT BALA 1
1694 CR11218 2863000844 SHASHIBHUSHAN PASWAN 1
1695 CR11218 2863001607 ANJANI KUMAR 9
1696 CR11218 2863004689 SACHIN KUMAR MAJHI 2
1697 CR11218 2863008445 SUMEET SUSHIL 6
1698 CR11218 2863013877 RAJANISH CHANDRA 9
1699 CR11218 2863014035 SURAJIT SAHA 1
1700 CR11218 2863014071 DEEPAK PRASAD MISHRA 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6

UR
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1701 CR11218 2863014517 SWARAT SABUI 1
1702 CR11218 2863014767 TIYAS ROY 1
1703 CR11218 2863014850 ARINDAM BISWAS 1
1704 CR11218 2863014914 SUNIL KUMAR 9
1705 CR11218 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
1706 CR11218 3863000065 AMIT ROHIT TOPPO 2
1707 CR11218 3863001013 DIVYA SREE B 2
1708 CR11218 3863001058 MITHUN R 9
1709 CR11218 3863001235 BOGGADA PRASANTH KUMAR 2
1710 CR11218 3863001294 GIRISH R 9
1711 CR11218 3863001479 VUNNAM NAGAPRAVEEN KUMAR 9
1712 CR11218 3863004102 S ANUDEEP 6
1713 CR11218 3863004711 PUSPENDU BISWAS 1
1714 CR11218 3863004813 K MOHAN BABU 6
1715 CR11218 3863006031 AKHIL GHOSH A 1
1716 CR11218 4863000123 RACHIT CHOUDHARY 9
1717 CR11218 4863000138 PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY 2
1718 CR11218 4863000139 NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6
1719 CR11218 4863000340 JITENDRA PATEL 6
1720 CR11218 4863000379 AMARJIT KUMAR 6
1721 CR11218 4863000685 HIMANSHU OJHA 9
1722 CR11218 4863001188 RAHUL KUMAR RATHORE 6
1723 CR11218 4863002253 USHARANI PATIL 1
1724 CR11218 4863002268 BHASHKAR SNEHAL SHAM 1
1725 CR11218 4863003453 ABHISHEK HOTA 9
1726 CR11218 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
1727 CR11218 5863003091 ANKIT ASIWAL 1
1728 CR11218 5863003498 NAVEEN KUMAR 9
1729 CR11218 5863003887 SAURABH 1
1730 CR11218 5863004237 NITIN KUMAR 1
1731 CR11218 5863004446 SUMIT KUMAR 1
1732 CR11218 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2
1733 CR11218 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
1734 CR11218 5863005815 ADITYA 6
1735 CR11218 5863005823 RAHUL RANJAN 6
1736 CR11218 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
1737 CR11218 5863006371 AKSHAT RAJ 9
1738 CR11218 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
1739 CR11218 5863006723 NISHANT KUMAR BADAL 2
1740 CR11218 5863007182 AMBIKESH SHUKLA 9
1741 CR11218 5863007208 NEELESH PRATAP 1
1742 CR11218 5863007236 RAHUL SHARMA 6
1743 CR11218 5863007257 MANOJ BHARIA 9
1744 CR11218 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
1745 CR11218 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
1746 CR11218 5863007569 ISHWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 9
1747 CR11218 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
1748 CR11218 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
1749 CR11218 5863007679 SANDEEP KUMAR 9
1750 CR11218 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6



PAGE NO.: 36

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N T N T N e e T T T T N N VN S N N T T T T T T T N VR VRV VR VR VR VRV VR VR VR VR VR VN

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1751 CR11218 5863008272 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6
1752 CR11218 5863008287 KISHOR KUMAR 1
1753 CR11218 5863008554 MANEESH KUMAR 1
1754 CR11218 5863008730 PRIYANK RAJ 9
1755 CR11218 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
1756 CR11218 5863008992 ANKUR SINGH 6
1757 CR11218 5863009352 RITUNJAY KUMAR 9
1758 CR11218 5863009380 NITISH KAUSHIK 9
1759 CR11218 5863009436 INDER JEET 6
1760 CR11218 5863009462 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
1761 CR11218 5863009693 KM ANSHU 9
1762 CR11218 5863009775 TARUN GUPTA 9
1763 CR11218 5863011472 GAURAV 6
1764 CR11218 5863011971 ASEEM KUMAR MEENA 2
1765 CR11218 5863012636 PAWAN KUMAR 9
1766 CR11218 5863013539 SACHIN KUMAR 9
1767 CR11218 5863016495 AMIT KUMAR 9
1768 CR11218 5863016590 POONAM SIHAG 6
1769 CR11218 5863018476 NITESH KUMAR 1
1770 CR11218 5863018791 KOMAL KISLAYA 6
1771 CR11218 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
1772 CR11218 5863023397 GOVIND SAURABH 9
1773 CR11218 5863023436 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 2
1774 CR11218 5863023461 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA 2
1775 CR11218 5863023911 LOKENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1776 CR11218 5863024435 MOHIT SINGH DEOPA 9
1777 CR11218 5863026878 PANKAJ CHAURASIA 6
1778 CR11218 5863027322 VED PRAKASH PANDEY 9
1779 CR11218 5863027659 SAHIL 9
1780 CR11218 5863027966 RAHUL TYAGI 9
1781 CR11218 5863028632 PRAVEEN SINGH 9
1782 CR11218 5863029505 AMIT 9
1783 CR11218 5863030095 ASHOK KUMAR 9
1784 CR11218 5863030476 NISHI SHARMA 9
1785 CR11218 5863031343 RINKU 6
1786 CR11218 5863031405 SHIVANGI SINGH 9
1787 CR11218 5863031645 DIVYA KUMAR SINGHAL 9
1788 CR11218 5863031900 MUKUL POONIA 9
1789 CR11218 5863032010 SHIVSHAKTI SINGH 1
1790 CR11218 5863032627 GAURI SHANKAR MEENA 2
1791 CR11218 5863032881 GAJENDRA SAINI 6
1792 CR11218 5863033213 TULSI ASNANI 1
1793 CR11218 5863033263 RUPINDER KAUR 1
1794 CR11218 5863033358 ASMITA YADAV 6
1795 CR11218 5863033457 BHAVITA MODI 9
1796 CR11218 5863033466 HARSHIT GAUR 9
1797 CR11218 5863033689 DEVENDRA SINGH 9
1798 CR11218 5863033752 SANGEETA BERWAL 1
1799 CR11218 5863034871 ARPIT SHRIVASTAVA 9
1800 CR11218 5863035878 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA 2
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1801 CR11218 5863035934 DINESH KUMAR MEENA 2
1802 CR11218 6863000052 BIDYUT CHAKRABORTY 9
1803 CR11218 6863000131 SUDHIR KUMAR 2
1804 CR11218 7863000064 ANMOL SHARMA 9
1805 CR11218 7863000661 ANOOP KUMAR 6
1806 CR11218 7863000715 LALIT KUMAR 9
1807 CR11218 7863001336 RAMAN SAKLANI 9
1808 CR11218 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
1809 CR11218 7863002279 RAHUL KOUNDAL 1
1810 CR11218 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
1811 CR11218 7863003375 PURUSHOTAM SWAMI 6
1812 CR11218 7863003810 ANSHUL MITTAL 9
1813 CR11218 7863004765 GURPREET SINGH 1
1814 CR11218 8863000225 HANUMAPALLI SRI JYOTSNA 9
1815 CR11218 8863000287 NAVEEN KUMAR JEE G 6
1816 CR11218 8863000456 AMGOTH SWAMINATH 2
1817 CR11218 8863000566 RAJAPERUMAL K 6
1818 CR11218 8863000573 PEBIN KUMAR S 6
1819 CR11218 8863001035 MANU ABRAHAM 9
1820 CR11218 8863001497 SARANYA DEVI G 1
1821 CR11218 8863002317 MOGILI ANIL KUMAR 2
1822 CR11218 8863002914 HEMNATH S 6
1823 CR11218 8863003076 SANTHOSH KRISHNA K 6
1824 CR11218 8863004318 DHARMAVARAPU VAMSIVARDHAN 9
1825 CR11218 8863005118 JAIGOSH C 6
1826 CR11218 8863005293 KOKKU VENKATA BHUVANABINDU 6
1827 CR11218 8863006030 JITHILA V GEORGE 9
1828 CR11218 8863006430 RAMKUMAR V 6
1829 CR11218 8863006890 GANESHPRABU K 1
1830 CR11218 9863000371 NAIK SUMIT MOHAN 1
1831 CR11218 9863000486 SAGAR LAXMAN PAARCHA 1
1832 CR11218 9863000743 RITU MUKHERJEE 9
1833 CR11218 9863001030 GOPALGHARE AJINKYA MOTILAL 6
1834 CR11218 9863001094 SHYAM MADANGOPAL 9
1835 CR11218 9863001107 ADITYA KUMAR 6
1836 CR11218 9863001300 PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLI 9
1837 CR11218 9863001884 SURAJ KHOBRAGADE 1
1838 CR11218 9863001964 DHANDE KUNAL DNYANESHWAR 6
1839 CR11218 9863002679 ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR 6
1840 CR11218 9863002699 SWAPNIL 9
1841 CR11218 9863005122 ALOK KUMAR 1
1842 CR11218 9863007155 ABHISHEK KARORIA 1
1843 CR11218 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
1844 CR11218 9863008522 RAVI PRAKASH 6 3
1845 CR11218 9863009027 EKANSH SINGH 1
1846 CR11218 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
1847 CR11318 1863000083 SONU NIGAM 6
1848 CR11318 1863000403 AMARJEET KUMAR PRASAD 1
1849 CR11318 1863000437 NAVNEET MISHRA 9
1850 CR11318 1863000531 SURENDRA KUMAR BARNWAL 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =258C, 2 = ST,

8

OTHERS,

9 =

3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
UR

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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Record#
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900

S N N N N T T e e T T A A N A T U N A R R A T s T T U A N N N R R Ve

POST CAT
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318
CR11318

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION (

LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

ROLL

1863000815
1863001120
1863001147
1863001484
1863001489
1863001738
1863002544
1863003918
1863003956
1863004225
1863004738
1863004937
1863005454
1863007661
1863008059
1863008339
1863009198
1863009314
1863010652
1863010717
1863010949
1863011123
1863011346
1863011726
1863013074
1863013130
2863000293
2863000844
2863001532
2863003228
2863004010
2863004574
2863004614
2863007073
2863008445
2863009524
2863010954
2863012228
2863013764
2863013852
2863014035
2863014102
2863014245
2863014287
2863014517
2863014914
2863015119
2863015136
2863015769
3863000065

( ADVERTISEMENT NO.

NAME

SIDDHARTH KAMAL
SHATLESH PRATAP SINGH
HIMANSHU AWASTHI
VIKRANT KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR
MOHAMMAD SUHAIL
ARVIND KUMAR
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RAHUL PRASAD SINGH
NIDHI VERMA

SAURAV KUMAR
ABHINAV SHARMA
ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
RAJ KUMAR

AYUSH DUBEY

AKASH KUMAR

RUCHI

NANDAN YADAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR

KAMINI YADAV

MD ZAHEEN UZ ZAMAN KHAN
ANIRUDH NIGAM
VISHAL SINGH

ADITYA KUMAR MAURYA
AJAY KUMAR

SUMITRA SINGH
SUBHRAJYOTI SAHA
SHASHIBHUSHAN PASWAN
INDRANIL CHOWDHURY
DAYITA BHATTACHARJEE
SARBAJEET JENA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK TOPPO

RAHUL EKKA

SUMEET SUSHIL

ASHIS ANAND TOPNO
SURAJ KUMAR

AYUSH LAL DAS

AMRESH KUMAR

GAURAV ANAND

SURAJIT SAHA
SOUMYAJIT DAS

TUHIN GHOSH

KABI ORAON

SWARAT SABUI

SUNIL KUMAR
CHITRITA ADHIKARY
SUMAN HALDAR

SHWETA SONI

AMIT ROHIT TOPPO

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,

8

= ST,
9 =

3 =
UR

EX-SERVICEMAN,

PHASE-VI ),

2018

(

GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL

PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )

4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6

)
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CAT2 CAT3
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PAGE NO.: 39

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1901 CR11318 3863000651 MANU PRASAD K P 6
1902 CR11318 3863000754 MAHESH T M 6
1903 CR11318 3863001359 ABHIJITH MOHAN 6
1904 CR11318 3863003066 NITHIN VALSALAN 6
1905 CR11318 3863004013 ANEESH P 6
1906 CR11318 3863004102 S ANUDEEP 6
1907 CR11318 3863004711 PUSPENDU BISWAS 1
1908 CR11318 3863005687 SHESHAPPA NAYAKA M 2
1909 CR11318 3863006031 AKHIL GHOSH A 1
1910 CR11318 3863006131 ANIJITHA V K 9
1911 CR11318 4863000123 RACHIT CHOUDHARY 9
1912 CR11318 4863000138 PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY 2
1913 CR11318 4863000139 NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6
1914 CR11318 4863000685 HIMANSHU OJHA 9
1915 CR11318 4863001545 ARAVIND KUMAR 6 3
1916 CR11318 4863002268 BHASHKAR SNEHAL SHAM 1
1917 CR11318 4863002509 ANURAG MITTAL 9
1918 CR11318 4863002655 VANI JAYARAM KOYYA 1
1919 CR11318 4863002842 RAVIKANT GUPTA 6
1920 CR11318 4863002890 SANDHYA TEKAM 2
1921 CR11318 5863000019 KRIPA RAM JOSHI 2
1922 CR11318 5863000223 ABHISHEK JOSHI 9
1923 CR11318 5863000920 DEVESH KUMAR 2
1924 CR11318 5863001312 SHAHID HUSSAIN 6
1925 CR11318 5863003091 ANKIT ASIWAL 1
1926 CR11318 5863003887 SAURABH 1
1927 CR11318 5863004237 NITIN KUMAR 1
1928 CR11318 5863004480 MANOJ KUMAR 2
1929 CR11318 5863005603 SHIVDAYAL MEENA 2
1930 CR11318 5863005632 PANKAJ 6
1931 CR11318 5863005653 AMIT KUMAR 6
1932 CR11318 5863005815 ADITYA 6
1933 CR11318 5863005823 RAHUL RANJAN 6
1934 CR11318 5863005951 MILAN KATARIA 1
1935 CR11318 5863006371 AKSHAT RAJ 9
1936 CR11318 5863006447 UPENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1937 CR11318 5863006523 HARISHANKAR MEENA 2
1938 CR11318 5863006678 KUMAR VIKASH 9
1939 CR11318 5863006723 NISHANT KUMAR BADAL 2
1940 CR11318 5863006744 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 6
1941 CR11318 5863006772 SUNIL KUMAR 6
1942 CR11318 5863007185 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 2
1943 CR11318 5863007224 ANUJ KUMAR 1
1944 CR11318 5863007236 RAHUL SHARMA 6
1945 CR11318 5863007256 ALOK KUMAR VERMA 6
1946 CR11318 5863007260 GAURAV KUMAR 6
1947 CR11318 5863007469 VIKRAM SINGH 6
1948 CR11318 5863007487 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 6
1949 CR11318 5863007556 SHIV KUMAR 6
1950 CR11318 5863007592 HIMANSHU BHUSHAN 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-

1 =8Cc, 2
OTHERS,
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= ST,
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3 = EX-SERVICEMAN,
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4 = OH,

5 = HH, 6
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1951 CR11318 5863007595 SUDEEP 6
1952 CR11318 5863007603 AMIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR 6
1953 CR11318 5863007671 SOMVIR DANGI 9
1954 CR11318 5863007701 MRITAUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 9
1955 CR11318 5863008086 AKASH MEHAR 2
1956 CR11318 5863008162 BARUN RAJ MEENA 2
1957 CR11318 5863008258 PRITI GUPTA 6
1958 CR11318 5863008272 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6
1959 CR11318 5863008287 KISHOR KUMAR 1
1960 CR11318 5863008335 AMIT SHARMA 6
1961 CR11318 5863008554 MANEESH KUMAR 1
1962 CR11318 5863008745 CHHUTAN LAL MEENA 2
1963 CR11318 5863008779 RISHABH YADAV 6
1964 CR11318 5863008868 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
1965 CR11318 5863008975 SEEMA 1
1966 CR11318 5863008981 APOORV MISHRA 9
1967 CR11318 5863008992 ANKUR SINGH 6
1968 CR11318 5863009352 RITUNJAY KUMAR 9
1969 CR11318 5863009418 RAHUL KUMAR 6
1970 CR11318 5863009436 INDER JEET 6
1971 CR11318 5863009457 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
1972 CR11318 5863009462 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
1973 CR11318 5863009500 BHEEM SINGH MEENA 2
1974 CR11318 5863009738 KAPIL MATORIA 1
1975 CR11318 5863009857 GAJENDER 6
1976 CR11318 5863011847 PRAKASH ANAND 6
1977 CR11318 5863012966 SHIVKANT BHARTI 1
1978 CR11318 5863012980 ANJANI KUMAR 1
1979 CR11318 5863013262 NAHAR SINGH MEENA 2
1980 CR11318 5863015570 GAURAV AGRAWAL 9
1981 CR11318 5863015905 RAVI KUMAR 1
1982 CR11318 5863018678 YASHWANT RAJ 6
1983 CR11318 5863018753 AMAN KUMAR 6
1984 CR11318 5863018791 KOMAL KISLAYA 6
1985 CR11318 5863019306 SAHIL BHARDWAJ 9
1986 CR11318 5863019527 GADHAWE DARSHIKA KHUSHRAM 6
1987 CR11318 5863021521 HARSHIT KUMAR 6
1988 CR11318 5863021672 SWADESH KUMAR GAUTAM 9
1989 CR11318 5863022615 MADAVI ANIKET ARVIND 2
1990 CR11318 5863023436 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 2
1991 CR11318 5863024339 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 6
1992 CR11318 5863024435 MOHIT SINGH DEOPA 9
1993 CR11318 5863024628 RAVI KASHYAP 1
1994 CR11318 5863025447 AKSHAY 6
1995 CR11318 5863025897 NAVEEN 9
1996 CR11318 5863026562 SUSHIL KUMAR 6
1997 CR11318 5863026878 PANKAJ CHAURASIA 6
1998 CR11318 5863027010 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 9
1999 CR11318 5863027757 SAUMYA SIDDHARTH 9
2000 CR11318 5863027933 RAVI SHARMA 9
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,



PAGE NO.: 41

SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY

N N N N N N T N N N T VA T N N N N N N N N T A N R VRV N R R

Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
2001 CR11318 5863027966 RAHUL TYAGI 9
2002 CR11318 5863028010 ROHIT YADAV 6
2003 CR11318 5863029505 AMIT 9
2004 CR11318 5863030736 ASHISH KUMAR 6
2005 CR11318 5863031632 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 9
2006 CR11318 5863031645 DIVYA KUMAR SINGHAL 9
2007 CR11318 5863032627 GAURI SHANKAR MEENA 2
2008 CR11318 5863032747 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 2
2009 CR11318 5863032881 GAJENDRA SAINI 6
2010 CR11318 5863032885 GHANSHYAM MEENA 2
2011 CR11318 5863032922 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 2
2012 CR11318 5863033223 SURESH KUMAR BUGALIA 6
2013 CR11318 5863033355 PRITAM MANJU 6
2014 CR11318 5863033752 SANGEETA BERWAL 1
2015 CR11318 5863033846 MOHD IRSHAD 6
2016 CR11318 5863034412 RAKESH KUMAWAT 6
2017 CR11318 5863034957 LOKESH KUMAR YUGAL 1
2018 CR11318 5863035650 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 1
2019 CR11318 5863035878 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA 2
2020 CR11318 5863035934 DINESH KUMAR MEENA 2
2021 CR11318 6863000052 BIDYUT CHAKRABORTY 9
2022 CR11318 7863000064 ANMOL SHARMA 9
2023 CR11318 7863000217 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9
2024 CR11318 7863000661 ANOOP KUMAR 6
2025 CR11318 7863001336 RAMAN SAKLANI 9
2026 CR11318 7863001385 HARDEEP SINGH BHATTI 1
2027 CR11318 7863002279 RAHUL KOUNDAL 1
2028 CR11318 7863002480 SUMIT KUMAR 6
2029 CR11318 7863002948 HARMANPREET SINGH 1
2030 CR11318 7863003375 PURUSHOTAM SWAMI 6
2031 CR11318 7863003911 KARAN PUNDIR 6
2032 CR11318 7863004765 GURPREET SINGH 1
2033 CR11318 8863000036 DANAWATH BALUNAYAK 2
2034 CR11318 8863000287 NAVEEN KUMAR JEE G 6
2035 CR11318 8863000409 JAGAN MOOD 2
2036 CR11318 8863000527 JATOTHU SURESH KUMAR 2
2037 CR11318 8863000566 RAJAPERUMAL K 6
2038 CR11318 8863000573 PEBIN KUMAR S 6
2039 CR11318 8863001035 MANU ABRAHAM 9
2040 CR11318 8863001641 SIVADHARSHINI A 6
2041 CR11318 8863001745 KARTHIK M 6
2042 CR11318 8863001995 KRISHNA KUMAR J 9
2043 CR11318 8863002030 YUVARAJ R 6
2044 CR11318 8863002360 KATROTH MURALIMOHAN 2
2045 CR11318 8863002427 VISHESHWAR NATH SINGH 6
2046 CR11318 8863004392 SUNITA SHARMA 2
2047 CR11318 8863005000 GADHAPATI NARESH 6
2048 CR11318 8863005118 JAIGOSH C 6
2049 CR11318 8863006151 BINOJ S I 6
2050 CR11318 8863006430 RAMKUMAR V 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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SELECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-VI ), 2018 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE LEVEL )
( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-VI/2018/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAM. FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
2051 CR11318 8863006890 GANESHPRABU K 1
2052 CR11318 9863000051 JARRIPOTHULA SIVASRINU 6
2053 CR11318 9863000371 NAIK SUMIT MOHAN 1
2054 CR11318 9863001030 GOPALGHARE AJINKYA MOTILAL 6
2055 CR11318 9863001107 ADITYA KUMAR 6
2056 CR11318 9863001300 PRIYANKA CHINTHAPALLI 9
2057 CR11318 9863001436 MASKE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRAJI 6
2058 CR11318 9863001884 SURAJ KHOBRAGADE 1
2059 CR11318 9863001964 DHANDE KUNAL DNYANESHWAR 6
2060 CR11318 9863002679 ANDHALE DHANSHREE MURLIDHAR 6
2061 CR11318 9863003288 ASHTEKAR MOHASIN BABULAL 6
2062 CR11318 9863005965 SIDDHANT 1
2063 CR11318 9863007700 BHOSALE KULDEEP DILIP 1
2064 CR11318 9863008522 RAVI PRAKASH 6 3
2065 CR11318 9863011413 KUNAL KALIDAS SAINDANE 2
2066 CR11318 9863013805 OSWALD FRANKLIN P 6
2067 CR11418 1863000110 RANJIT KUMAR GAUTAM 1
2068 CR11418 1863000269 UDAY PRAKASH BIND 6
2069 CR11418 1863000446 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9
2070 CR11418 1863000815 SIDDHARTH KAMAL 1
2071 CR11418 1863000891 ARVIND KUMAR 1
2072 CR11418 1863001178 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 6
2073 CR11418 1863001206 VIJAY KUMAR 6
2074 CR11418 1863001702 SHWETA PAL 6
2075 CR11418 1863002020 AMIT 6
2076 CR11418 1863002046 AKARSH DIXIT 9
2077 CR11418 1863002054 ROHIT KUMAR 1
2078 CR11418 1863002080 NEETU 6
2079 CR11418 1863002136 DIVYANSHU MISHRA 9
2080 CR11418 1863002276 ASHISH VERMA 6
2081 CR11418 1863002501 SUBHAM 1
2082 CR11418 1863002650 ADITYA KUMAR VERMA 6
2083 CR11418 1863002881 NITISH KISHORE 1
2084 CR1141s8 1863003755 PRIYA PANDEY 9
2085 CR11418 1863004073 DEEPAK PRIYADARSHI 6
2086 CR11418 1863004269 PANKAJ KUMAR 1
2087 CR11418 1863005269 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 6
2088 CR11418 1863005424 KRISHNA RAWAT 1
2089 CR11418 1863005521 QAZI TAUSEEF AHMAD 6
2090 CR1141s8 1863006693 SAHIL BHARTI 1
2091 CR11418 1863007097 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 9
2092 CR11418 1863007314 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA 6
2093 CR11418 1863008792 ARPIT JAISWAL 6
2094 CR11418 1863009876 SATYENDRA MEENA 2
2095 CR11418 1863009954 ASHUTOSH MAURYA 6
2096 CR11418 1863010260 VINAY KUMAR 1
2097 CR11418 1863010830 RAMESH KUMAR 1
2098 CR11418 1863011708 PRIYA SHARMA 6
2099 CR11418 1863011772 DEVENDRA KUMAR GOND 2
2100 CR11418 2863000229 RAJ KUMAR 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =8SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH, 5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
2101 CR11418 2863000461 KOUSIK GHOSH 6
2102 CR11418 2863000545 JAYASREE DE 9
2103 CR11418 2863001040 ARNAB KONAR 9
2104 CR11418 2863001216 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 6 4
2105 CR11418 2863001666 SUMEDHA BISWAS 9
2106 CR11418 2863001932 LOTAS MANDAL 1
2107 CR11418 2863002852 CHANDAN KUMAR 6
2108 CR11418 2863003633 RUMKI CHOWDHURY 6
2109 CR11418 2863004622 NATWAR RAJ PRAKASH GUPTA 6
2110 CR11418 2863004957 MUNMUN MAL 9
2111 CR11418 2863005214 ALOLIKA GHOSH 9
2112 CR11418 2863011744 SHIVAM YADAV 6
2113 CR11418 2863013072 SAYAN SAHA 1
2114 CR11418 2863013311 TRINANJANA CHOUDHURY 9
2115 CR11418 2863014229 SWARUPA SARDAR 1
2116 CR11418 2863014245 TUHIN GHOSH 6
2117 CR11418 2863014536 SATYABRATA HALDAR 1
2118 CR11418 2863014652 SOURAV BHATTACHARJEE 9
2119 CR11418 2863014653 SUDESNA HALDER 9
2120 CR11418 2863014705 NEHA GUPTA 9
2121 CR11418 2863014844 ANINDITA BISWAS 1
2122 CR11418 2863015119 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 9
2123 CR11418 2863015131 ASHIM RAY 1
2124 CR11418 2863015136 SUMAN HALDAR 1
2125 CR11418 2863015292 SHANTANU SAHA 6
2126 CR11418 2863015318 MONICA PANDEY 9
2127 CR11418 2863016050 VIKASH KUMAR 6
2128 CR11418 3863000022 VENKATESH NAIK V 2
2129 CR11418 3863000162 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 9
2130 CR11418 3863000262 OWK RAVI 9
2131 CR11418 3863000265 KATLA RAVIKUMAR 6
2132 CR11418 3863000739 AAKANCHA GUPTA 6
2133 CR11418 3863001127 ANITA MEENA 2
2134 CR11418 3863001559 TRINADHARAO MUGIDI 6
2135 CR11418 3863001789 MD JUNED FARUQUE 9
2136 CR11418 3863002417 ANAND TELAGATOTI 1
2137 CR11418 3863002591 SREERAG E K 6
2138 CR11418 3863002947 H K ASHOK KUMAR 2
2139 CR11418 3863004133 HEMASUNDARARAO S 6
2140 CR1141s8 3863004361 NAKKA SRINIVAS 6
2141 CR11418 3863004498 SURA VENKATA SURESH KUMAR 9
2142 CR11418 3863004599 MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 6
2143 CR11418 3863004795 DUGGINENI RAMAIAH 6
2144 CR11418 3863004939 PREMANANDANA P 6
2145 CR11418 3863005256 KAVIN KUMAR K 6
2146 CR11418 3863007079 POOJA KUMARI 9
2147 CR11418 3863008009 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA 2
2148 CR11418 4863000033 PRAKASH VASANTRAO BOBDE 6
2149 CR11418 4863000138 PAPPALA S KUMAR REDDY 2
2150 CR11418 4863000142 BELLANA RAMA KRISHNA 6
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY :-
1 =SC, 2 = ST, 3 = EX-SERVICEMAN, 4 = OH,
8 = OTHERS, 9 = UR

5 = HH, 6 = OBC, 7 = VH,
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Record# POST CAT ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
2151 CR11418 4863000220 MUHAMMED SHOEB 6
2152 CR11418 4863000221